
"G

Û§

XML

XML

Grup Roberto

Martín Holgado

Avda Monte Alina

Avda Monte Alina

Avda
Europa

Cmno

Alcorcón

Ctra

Majadahonda (M-515)

Calle Antonia

Ruiz

AvdaM
on teAlina

Avda M
onte

Alina

Avda Monte Alina
Avda

Monte Alina

Ca
lle Alamillo

Calle laPeregrina

Ca
lle

Ac
ac

ias

Avda de Monteclaro

Avdade Monteclaro

Avda de Monteclaro

Ctra

M
-5

02

Av
da

de
Mon

tec
lar

o

CtraM-503

Calle

Armonía

Psaj
e

Cort
o

Pque de ForestalAdolfo Suárez

Av
da

Eu
r o

pa

Calle

María Auxiliadora

Calle dela Tierra

CalleSaliente

Ctra Majadahonda (M-515)

Ctra Majadahonda (M-515)

Ctra Majadahonda (M-515)

Ca
lle

An
ton

io
Be

ce
rri

l

Calle

Pintura

Avda

de Monteclaro

CallePoniente

Ca
lle

Qu
int

ina
Ma

rtí
n

Calle

Poniente

Calle

Antonio Becerril

CalleIglesia

Trva
Emilio

Coll

Calle
Pon

ien
te

Ctra

M-503

Calle

Transv
ersa

l 8

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avi a
M

-40

Av
ia 

M-
40

Av
ia 

M-
40

Av
ia 

M-
40

Av
ia 

M-
40

Av
ia 

M
-4

0

Av
ia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia
 M-40

Av
ia M

-40

Av
ia 

M-40

Av
ia 

M-40

Av
ia

M-40

Calle

Muñoz Barrios

Ps
aje

de
l S

ur

Calle
Agua

Calle

Palencia

Ps
aje

de
la

Ro
sa

Calle

Boadilla

Calle de

la Rosa

Calle de García
y Álvarez

Ct
r a M-502

Calle
Diagonal

Pq
ue

Fu
en

te
de

la
Sa

lud

Tr
va

Cib
ele

s

Calle
Pon

ien
te

Calle Hermanos

San Román

Psaje de

la Mora

Cllon

Chimeneas

Calle
Ramón Jiménez

Calle de

las Estre
llas

Ca
lle

Sa
n

Lu
ca

s

Calle

Docto
r

Garz
ón

Calle
Meco

Pque Juan

XXIII

CalleSanta

Ana

Calle

Mar Egeo

Calle Palm
eras Avda del Monte

Avda del Monte

Calle

Arquitectura

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503
Ctra M-503

Ca
lle

Do
cto

r
Za

for
as

Ca
lleD

octor

Agudo

Calle
Corta

CallePintura

Calle

Pintura

Ca
lle

 de
Ma

rtín
ez

 B
an

de

Calle Muñoz
Barrios

Calle

Saliente

Pq
ue

Pa
se

o
de

l R
ío

Calle

Gamos

PqueEl Torreón

Calle Cerro de

los Perdigones

Ca
lle

Ga
len

o

CalleSaliente

Ca
lle

 de
 Á

ng
el

Gi
l C

oc
a

Calle

Acacia

Calle Sánchez

y García

Ca
lle

 Is
ido

ra
Riv

as

Calle

Poniente

Ca
lle

Te
at

ro

Calle
Paja

res

Calle Encinas

del Paular

Ca lle
de

las
Estrellas

Calle Tenerías

Cl
lon

Vien
to

Trva de
las Naciones

Calle
Aragón

Calle
Lacal

Calle Purificación

Calle

Santa Lucía

Calle

Chopos

Calle
 de

la S
alud

Calle Santo

Domingo

Calle
O

tero

Calle

Universidad

Calle
Haya

s

Calle
Olm

os

Av
da

Es
pa

ña

Calle
de

Julia
Martín

Cs
tan

Olivar

Calle

Fuentecilla

Cllon
Álamos

Cmno
Escorzoneras

Calle San

Javier

Calle
Abedul

Calle Eucaliptus

Calle Eucaliptus

Calle
Tran

sve
rsa

l 8

Ca
lle

 de
l

Co
ns

ejo

Calle de

la Fa

Calle Ciprés

Calle

Averroes

Calle Ébano

Calle Cándido

Soto González

PquePaseodel Río

Calle Prado de

la Bodega

Calle 
Nogal

Calle Julio
Ferrer

CalleVioleta

Calle dela Chopera

Calle

Rumanía

Calle Toledo

Ca
lle

 A
tal

ay
a

Calle Mar Adriático

Calle de Roberto

Martín Holgado

PqueJavier Ulecia

Trva

Ramón

Baños

Calle 
Roble

Calle
Atar

de
ce

r

Calle del

Vivero

Calle

Rafael Martín

Cm
no

A lco rcón

Ca
lle

 Is
la

de
 C

hip
re

Ctra de

las Minas

Calle

Álamo

Calle Isla deTabarca

Calle 
Sauce

Col N
ori

a de

la Pa
z

CalleMenorca

CalleVicente

Muñoz

Calle Enrique

Granados

Calle Isla

de Sálvora

Calle Julia Díaz Olalla

Calle 
Pino

Avda
España

Ca
lle

Ca
m

po
m

an
es

Ca
lle

An
do

rra

Ca
lle

 P
ec

hu
án

Pque
Parque Forestal

de las Artes

Calle Andrés

Martín

Ctra
Majadahonda(M-515)

Calle Fresno

Pq
ue

Fu
en

te
de

la
Sa

lud

Calle Tom
ás

Bretón

Cllon de

Villa Espiga

PsajeJardinesde Pozuelo

Ca
lle

las
En

cin
as

(B
ula

ra
s)

Calle DoctorMarañón

Calle MártiresOblatos

Calle
Clav

el

Calle Tomás

Pierri

Avda Vaguada Cerro

de los Gamos

Calle Virgen

de Fátima

Calle Chopo

Pque
Don Juan

de
Borbón

Calle Mar Menor

Calle Isla

de Cerdeña

Ca
lle

Tr
an

sve
rsa

l6

Paseo del Río

CalleDemetriode

la Guerra

Calle San Roque

Calle Jesús

Martín

Avda Isaac

Albéniz

Calle
Sevilla

Calle Almendro

del Paular

Calle Mar Tirreno

Av
da

V a
gu

ad
aC

er
ro

de
los

Ga
m

os

Calle Castaño

Calle Concejal
Manuel Allende

Calle Poniente

Calle Poniente

Calle Poniente

Calle
Pon ient e

CallePoniente

Calle Poniente

Calle
Poniente

Ca
lle

 Is
la

de
 S

ici
lia

Calle Mallorca

Calle Mar Jónico

Calle Mar Mediterráneo

Calle Badajoz

Calle
Isidro Gómez

Calle
Solaire

Av
da

Ju
an

XX
I I I

Calle FelipeAlfaro

Calle José

Fernández Cuevas

Calle Vicente
Aleixandre

Ca
lle

Pé
re

zV
aq

ue
ro

Calle
Chinchón

Calle Cinco Quintas

Calle
Dalia

Paseo Club

Deportivo

Calle de

Elvira Cuesta

Calle del
Pinar

(Bularas)

Calle José
Teresa García

Ctra
de

Benítez

Calle Basilea

Calle

Avice
na

Calle
Fresnos

Trva 
Tahona

Calle

Norte

Pque ParqueForestal

de las Artes

Calle Nuestra Señora

de la Consolación

Calle 
Música

Ca
lle

Ar
ge

nti
na

Ca
lle

Hi
gu

er
as

Calle
Med

iod
ía

Calle

Ramón Baños

Calle Benedicto XVI

Calle de

los Piñones

Av
da

de
las

Minas

Calle
San

Sebastiá
n

Crril de

los Majuelos

Av da
del

M
onte

Calle Manuel

de Falla

Cmno

Huertas

Calle Amanecer

Calle
Olivar

Avda Isaac Albéniz

Ca
lle

Eust
aqu

io Soler

Calle San José

de Calasanz

Ca
lle

 
Va

len
cia

Cmno
Viejo

de
M

adrid

Ca
lle

de
las

Ar
izó

nic
as

Calle
Ad

elf
as

Calle 
Ciudad 

Real

Ca
lle

 d
e J

os
ef

a
Co

ca
 y 

Co
ca

Calle 
Bélgica

Pque Cerro de

los Perdigones

Tr
va

de
Sie

rra
Ov

eje
ro

Calle Leonor
Pierri Rivas

Avda
del Club

Calle Saliente

Calle Saliente

Calle Saliente

Calle Saliente

Calle Saliente

Calle Saliente
Calle Saliente

Ca
lle

Sa
lie

nt
e

Calle
Saliente

Calle Saliente

Calle
Sa

lien
te

Calle

Doctor

Borrachero

Calle

Acebo

Calle de los

HermanosGil Coca

Ca
lle

M
uñ

oz
Ba

rr i
os

Calle

La

Haya

Calle 
Cerrolaza

Calle 

Sauces

Calle
Manuel

García

Calle Antonio

García Gascón

Calle Isla de Creta

Calle Joaquín Turina

Calle 

Flores

Calle

Holanda

Calle
Cerro

de
la

Butrera

Calle Hayas

Calle Miguel

Servet

Calle
Martín

Pescador

Calle 

Enlace

CalleMajuelo

Calle
Línea

Calle

Siete

Picos

Calle 

Cáceres

Calle
Sierra

Ov
eje

ro
Pase

o

Concepción

Calle

Anochecer

Ca
lle

 
M

ar
ía

 
Be

ní
te

z

Calle
Begonias

Calle Enrique

Álvarez Diosdado

Calle JoaquínFernández

de Ávila

Calle
O

porto

Ca
lle

Jaras

Calle
Cere

zo

de
l

Pa
ula

r

CalleTilos

Calle Tilos

Calle Tilos

Av
da

Pa
blo

VI

Cmno de Valdenigriales

Calle Privada de
la

Arboleda

Pque
Plaza

España

Calle

Patones

Av
ia

M-
40

Av
ia

M
-4

0

Calle

Encinas

(M
onteclaro)

Calle 

Salamanca

Calle Cibeles

CalleConcejalManuelAllende

Pque
Las

Minas

Calle

Fr
an

cis
co

Bé
jar

Ca
lle

Ma
nu

el
de

Fa
lla

Ca
lle

Isl
a

de
Córcega

Calle

Estrasburgo

Pque Monte de Pozuelo

Pq
ue

Mo
nte

de
Po

zu
elo

Calle Sagunto

Calle

Circunvalación

Calle Ramón y Cajal

Calle
Transversal

2

Calle 

Orense

Calle

Bruselas

Calle Isabel

García

Calle Lope

de Vega

Calle

París

Calle

Calvario

Calle 

de 

la 

Guía

Ctra

Bo
ad

illa
-L

a
Pa

z
(M

-5
13

)

Trva
Jiménez

Díaz

Calle 

Oviedo

Ca
lle

Lis
bo

a

Pq
ue

BellasArtes

Calle 

Naranjo

Av
da

 H
ue

rta
Gr

an
de

Calle

Portugal

Ca
l le

An
dr

és

Gómez
Casi

Ctra 
Majadahonda 

(M-515)

Calle

Escultura
Calle de

los Juncos

Av
ia

M-40

Ctra M-503

Calle
Transversal 3

Calle 

Burgos

Calle
Felipe Clemente

de
Diego

Calle

Lu
xe

mbu
rgo

Calle Gerardo
Diego

Cmno

del

Piste

Ca
lle

Pozo

Calle

Atlántico

Calle

Antonio

Rodríguez

Calle
Luis

Béjar

Calle

Madroño

del
Paular

Calle Cactus

Calle

Claveles Calle
Isla

de
la

Toja
Avda

Vaguada

Cerro
de los Gamos

Calle

Transve
rsal 7

Cmno Huertas

Paseo
Club Deportivo

Calle

Transversal 4

Calle

Luis

García

Calle

Jo
sé

Nav
arr

o

Rev
ert

er

Calle

Valentín Robledo

Calle 

Pontevedra

Cmno

de

Valdenigriales

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503
Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503
Ctra M-503

Ctra
M-50

3

Ct
ra

M-
50

3

Ca
lle

Fe
lipe

Olve
ra

Calle

Isla

de Tambo

Ctra M-503

Ctra
M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ca
lle

Mé
nd

ez

Núñ
ez

Ca
lle

Isla
de

Ar
os

a

Calle

Isla

de

Malta

Calle

Ci
rilo

Pa
lom

o

Calle

Hospital

Ca
lle

Ja
vie

r
Fe

rn
án

de
zG

olf
ín

Calle Constantino

Rodríguez

Calle

Mimosas

Ca
lle

Ál
am

os

Ca
lle

Ta
ho

na

Cm
no

Al
co

rc
ón

Calle 

Santander

Vreda

Gansino

Ca
l le

Hi
gu

er
as

Calle

San

Blas

Calle

Fr
an

cia

Pq
ue

Isa
ac

Albéniz

Calle 

Mártires 

Oblatos

Calle

Transversal

1

Calle

Mercedes de

la
Ca

rd
ini

er
e

Pa
se

o
de

las
Na

cio
ne

s

Calle

Reina
M

ercedes

Calle
Transversal

5

Avda

España

Calle

María

Benítez

Cm
no

Hue
rta

s

Paseo
Club

Deportivo

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Calle

Cedros

Calle

Isla
s

Ba
lea

re
s

Ca
lle

Ar
qu

ite
ctu

ra

CalleArquitectura

Calle Arquitectura

Calle Magnolias

Pque

Isla
s

Ca
na

ria
s

Pq
ue

Sa
n J

ua
n

de
la

Cr
uz

Calle
San

Juan de
la

Cruz

Avda

Monte

Alina

Calle

Isla

de

Alborán

Avda
de Juan Antonio

Sa
m

ar
an

ch
To

rel
lo

Pque Javier

Ulecia

Calle

Jiménez

Díaz

Calle
Emilio

Coll

Calle

Cipreses

Calle

Abetos

Calle

Jo
sé

Navarro

Reverter

Av
da

Pa
blo

VI

Av
da

Juan XXIII

Cm
no

Hu
er

tas

Calle

M
or

er
as

Calle

NogalesCalle

Robles

Calle

Isla
s

Cí
es

Calle

Isla

de

León

Ctra

Boadilla-La

Paz

(M-513)

Cñada

de

la

Carrera

Calle

Jesús Gil

González
Calle

Jazmín

Ctra

Boadilla-La

Paz

(M
-51

3)

Calle Doctor

Cornago

Avda

de

Ju
an

An
ton

io

Sa
mara

nc
h

To
rel

lo

Calle Rosas

Calle Rosas

Pque

Monte
de Pozuelo

Ctra

Majadahonda (M-515)

Calle Lilas

Calle Lilas

Via

de

las

Dos

Castillas

Paseo
Pin os (M

o ntec la ro )

Cmno Conejeros

Cmno Conejeros

Cmno Largo

Cmno Largo

Avda Majadahonda
Avda Majadahonda

Avda Bellas Artes

Avda Bellas Artes

Ctra Carabanchel

Ct
ra

Ca
ra

ba
nc

he
l

Calle Sanchidrián

Calle Sanchidrián

Calle Gómez Tejedor

Calle Gómez Tejedor

Av
ia

M-
40

Vred
a U

rra
ca

Vreda Urraca

Calle
de

Portugalete

Calle 
de Portugalete

Calle Islas Canarias

Calle
Isla

s C
an

ari
as

Cmno
de

Bo
ad

illa
de

l M
on

te
Cm

no
de

Bo
ad

illa
de

lM
on

te

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Calle Acacias

Calle Acacias

Calle Acacias

Avda de Escorzoneras

Avda de Escorzoneras

Cmno de las Higueras
Cm

no
 de

 la
s H

igu
era

s

Avda Ju
an

Pa
blo

II

Av
da

Ju
an

Pa
blo

II
Av

da
 Ju

an
 Pa

blo
 II

Av
da

Juan Pablo II

Paseo del Río

Paseo del Río

Pa
se

o
de

l R
ío

Paseo del Río

Paseo del Río

Vreda de los Zapateros
Vreda de los Zapateros

Vreda de
los

Za
pa

ter
os

Vreda de los Zapateros

Avda B
ularas

Avda Bularas

AvdaBularas

Avda Bularas

Avda
Prado

Largo

Avda Prado Largo

Av
da

Pr
ad

o
La

rg
o

Avda Prado Largo

Cñadade la Carrera Sector Oeste

Cñada
de

la Carrera Sector Oeste

Cñada de la Carrera Sector Oeste

Cñada
de la Carrera Sector Oeste

Cñada de
la Carrera Sector Oeste

Calle
Paja

res

CalleCuatro
Pinos

Ca
lle

Ma
nu

el
de

Fa
lla

Avda

Bellas Artes

Av
da

Monte
Alina

Pq
ue

Javier
Ulecia

Avda
España

Av
da

Pablo

VI

Ca
lle

José

Navarro
Reverter

M-515

M-515

M-515

M-515

M-515

M-515

M-515

M-515

M-513

M-513

M-513

M-513

M-502

M-503

M-
502

M-503 M-503

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-503

M-503

M-503

M-503

M-40

M-40

Término municipal
de Boadilla
del Monte

Término
municipal de
Majadahonda

Urb las Encinas

Plaza
San

Vicente

Plaza del Sacerdote José
Manuel de Carranza

Plaza
Mercedes Llorente

Plaza Mayor

Plaza
de la Mimosa

Plaza del
Trébol

Plaza de
Miguel Ángel Blanco

Plaza de los
MaresPlaza de

las
Higueras

Plaza
del Trébol

Plaza del
Rey

Plaza
España

Plaza
Abetos

Plaza
del TiloPlaza

del Tilo

Gta Padre
Dehon

Plaza de
los
Abuelos

Plaza Padre Vallet

Plaza
de la

Constitución

Plaza de
los Geranios

Urb las
Encinas

Plaza
de la Coronación

Gta
Emilia Pardo

Bazán

Plaza
Américas

Urb las
Encinas

Urb las
Encinas

Urb las
Encinas

Urb las
Encinas

Urb las
Encinas Urb las

Encinas

Urb las
Encinas

01-001

01-002

01-
004

01-005

01-006

01-007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-
011

01-013

01-014

01-015

01-017

01-019

01-020

01-021

01-022

01-024

01-025

01-026

01-031

01-033

02-001

02-
003

02-
004

02-005

02-007

02-011

02-012

02-016

02-021

02-022

Pozuelo de
Alarcón

Húmera-Somosaguas

Monteclaro-
La Cabaña

Pozuelo Oeste

Bélgica

Centro de
Salud San Juan

de la Cruz

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

427.000

427.000

428.000

428.000

429.000

429.000

430.000

430.000

431.000

431.000

4.
47

5.
00

0

4.
47

5.
00

0

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

7.
00

0

4.
47

7.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Los Ángeles

Pozuelo de
Alarcón

Arroyo
Meaques

Húmera-
Somosaguas

Monteclaro-
La Cabaña

Callejero municipal de Pozuelo de Alarcón (1 de 4)
Índice de calles

Mapa I

Abedul, Calle C-6
Abetos, Calle B-2, C-1, C-2
Abetos, Plaza C-2
Abuelos, Plaza H-3
Acacia, Calle B-6, C-6
Acacias, Calle A-2, A-3, B-3
Acebo, Calle H-1
Aciego de Mendoza, Calle H-3
Adelfas, Calle B-3
Agua, Calle G-4
Aire, Calle G-4
Alamillo, Calle G-4
Alamillo, Cllon G-4
Álamo, Calle C-6
Álamos, Calle D-2, D-3
Álamos, Cllon F-5
Alcorcón, Cmno G-4, G-5
Almendro del Paular, Calle H-1
Almendro del Paular, Psaje H-1
Amanecer, Calle G-3, H-3
Américas, Plaza G-3
Andorra, Calle H-4
Andrés Gómez Casi, Calle H-4
Andrés Martín, Calle F-3
Ángel Coca y Coca, Calle G-3
Ángel Gil Coca, Calle G-3
Anochecer, Calle G-3
Antonia Ruiz, Calle H-1
Antonio Becerril, Calle F-5, G-4, G-5
Antonio García Gascón, Calle H-2
Antonio Rodríguez, Calle H-1
Aragón, Calle H-2
Argentina, Calle G-1, G-2
Arizónicas, Calle H-5
Armonía, Calle G-4
Arquitectura, Calle G-1, G-2, H-1
Atalaya, Calle H-5
Atardecer, Calle G-3
Atlántico, Calle H-1
Averroes, Calle H-3
Avicena, Calle H-3

Badajoz, Calle C-6, D-6
Bajada de la Plaza, Calle G-4
Basilea, Calle H-1, H-2
Begonias, Calle A-2, B-2
Bélgica, Calle H-4, H-5
Bellas Artes, Avda G-1, G-2, H-1
Bellas Artes, Pque G-1
Benedicto XVI, Calle H-2
Benítez, Ctra H-1
Boadilla del Monte, Cmno E-5, E-6
Boadilla, Calle F-4
Boadilla-La Paz (M-513), Ctra C-6, D-5, D-6, E-5, E-6
Bruselas, Calle H-4, H-5
Bularas, Avda F-2, F-3, G-2, H-2
Burgos, Calle D-6

Cáceres, Calle D-6
Cactus, Calle D-3
Calvario, Calle G-4, H-4
Campomanes, Calle G-4
Campomanes, Cllon G-4
Cándido Soto González, Calle G-3, H-3
Carabanchel, Ctra G-4, G-5
Carrera Sector Oeste, Cñad B-3, C-3, C-4, C-5, D-5, D-6
Carrera, Cñad D-6, E-6
Castaño, Calle B-5
Cedros, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3
Cerezo del Paular, Calle H-1
Cerro de la Butrera, Calle G-3
Cerro de los Perdigones, Calle H-4
Cerro de los Perdigones, Pque H-4
Cerrolaza, Calle H-2
Chimeneas, Cllon G-4
Chinchón, Calle H-4
Chopera, Calle H-6
Chopo, Calle B-5
Chopos, Calle C-3
Cibeles, Calle H-1
Cibeles, Trva H-1, H-2
Cinco Quintas, Calle H-3
Ciprés, Calle B-4
Cipreses, Calle B-2, B-3
Circunvalación, Calle H-3, H-4
Cirilo Palomo, Calle G-4, H-4
Ciudad Real, Calle C-6
Clavel, Calle G-4
Claveles, Calle B-2, B-3, C-3
Club Deportivo, Paseo G-6, H-6
Club, Avda B-5, B-6
Colonia del Camino, Calle G-4
Columnas, Vreda H-1
Concejal Manuel Allende, Calle F-5, G-5
Concepción, Calle G-4
Concepción, Paseo H-2
Conejeros, Cmno F-1, G-1
Consejo, Calle G-4
Constantino Rodríguez, Calle G-2, H-2
Constitución, Plaza H-2
Coronación, Plaza G-4
Corta, Calle F-2, F-3
Corto, Psaje G-3
Cuatro Pinos, Calle H-3

Dalia, Calle G-3, G-4
Demetrio de la Guerra, Calle G-4
Diagonal, Calle H-4
Doctor Agudo, Calle H-2, H-3
Doctor Borrachero, Calle G-2
Doctor Cornago, Calle G-3, G-4
Doctor Garzón, Calle H-1
Doctor Marañón, Calle H-3
Doctor Zaforas, Calle H-2
Don Juan de Borbón, Pque G-4
Dos Castillas, Via H-5

Ébano, Calle B-5
Eduardo Díez, Plaza H-3
El Torreón, Pque H-2
Elvira Cuesta, Calle G-4, H-4
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Gta H-4
Emilio Coll, Calle G-1, G-2, H-2
Emilio Coll, Trva H-2
Encina, Calle C-6
Encinas (Bularas), Calle F-2, G-2
Encinas (Monteclaro), Calle B-3
Encinas del Paular, Calle H-1
Encinas, Urb C-1, C-2, D-2, E-2, E-3
Enebro, Calle H-1
Enlace, Calle G-5
Enrique Álvarez Diosdado, Calle H-2
Enrique Granados, Calle G-1, H-1
Escalinata, Calle G-4
Escorzoneras, Avda F-2, F-3, G-2
Escorzoneras, Cmno F-1
Escultura, Calle G-1, G-2
España, Avda H-3, H-4
España, Plaza H-3
Estrasburgo, Calle H-5
Estrellas, Calle F-2
Eucaliptus, Calle B-2, C-2
Europa, Avda H-4
Eustaquio Soler, Calle H-2, H-3

Fa, Calle G-3
Federico López, Calle H-1
Felipe Alfaro, Calle F-5
Felipe Clemente de Diego, Calle F-4, F-5
Felipe Olvera, Calle F-3, F-4
Flores, Calle G-4
Forestal Adolfo Suárez, Pque G-6, H-6
Francia, Calle H-4
Francisco Béjar, Calle H-3
Fresno, Calle B-5
Fresnos, Calle D-2, D-3
Fuego, Calle G-4
Fuente de la Salud, Calle G-3
Fuente de la Salud, Pque G-2, G-3
Fuentecilla, Calle G-4

Galeno, Calle F-4
Gamos, Calle H-1
Gansino, Vreda E-3, E-4
García y Álvarez, Calle G-3, G-4
García y Álvarez, Trva G-3
Geranios, Plaza C-3
Gerardo Diego, Calle G-5
Gómez Tejedor, Calle H-1, H-2
Guía, Calle G-3

Hayas, Calle A-2, A-3, B-2
Hermanos Gil Coca, Calle G-3
Hermanos San Román, Calle H-2
Hermanos San Román, Trva H-2
Higueras, Calle B-2, B-3
Higueras, Cmno E-6, F-5, F-6
Higueras, Plaza B-3
Holanda, Calle H-4
Hospital, Calle G-4
Huerta Grande, Avda F-4
Huertas, Cmno G-2, G-3, G-4, H-2
Húmera, Ctra H-3

Iglesia, Calle G-4
Isaac Albéniz, Avda G-1, H-1
Isaac Albéniz, Pque G-1
Isabel García, Calle G-4, G-5
Isidora Rivas, Calle F-4
Isidro Gómez, Calle G-4
Isla de Alborán, Calle F-3, G-3
Isla de Arosa, Calle G-2, G-3
Isla de Cerdeña, Calle F-3
Isla de Chipre, Calle E-4
Isla de Córcega, Calle E-3, E-4, F-3
Isla de Creta, Calle E-3, E-4, F-4
Isla de la Toja, Calle F-3, G-2, G-3
Isla de León, Calle F-3, G-2, G-3
Isla de Malta, Calle F-3, F-4
Isla de Sálvora, Calle F-3
Isla de Sicilia, Calle F-4
Isla de Tabarca, Calle F-3, G-3
Isla de Tambo, Calle F-3, G-3
Islas Baleares, Calle F-3, G-3
Islas Canarias, Calle F-3, G-3
Islas Canarias, Pque G-3
Islas Cíes, Calle F-3, G-3

Jaras, Calle B-3, B-4, C-3
Jardines de Pozuelo, Psaje H-2
Javier Fernández Golfín, Calle F-4, F-5, G-4
Javier Ulecia, Pque G-2, G-3, H-2, H-3
Jazmín, Calle D-3
Jesús Gil González, Calle G-3, G-4
Jesús Martín, Calle F-3
Jiménez Díaz, Calle H-3
Jiménez Díaz, Trva H-3
Joaquín Fdez. de Avila, Calle G-3, H-3
Joaquín Turina, Calle G-1
José Fernández Cuevas, Calle H-2
José Navarro Reverter, Calle E-5, F-4, F-5
José Teresa García, Calle G-4

Josefa Coca y Coca, Calle G-3, G-4
Juan Antonio Samaranch, Avda F-6, G-5, G-6
Juan Granizo Castillo, Plaza G-4
Juan Pablo II, Avda H-2, H-3, H-4
Juan XXIII, Avda H-2, H-3
Juan XXIII, Pque H-2
Julia Díaz Olalla, Calle F-4, G-4
Julia Martín, Calle H-4
Julio Ferrer, Calle G-4
Juncos, Calle F-3

La Haya, Calle H-4, H-5
Lacal, Calle H-4
Largo, Cmno E-3, F-3
Las Minas, Pque H-2
Leonor Pierri Rivas, Calle F-4
Lilas, Calle B-3, C-3, C-4
Línea, Calle G-2
Lisboa, Calle H-4
Lope de Vega, Calle G-5
Luis Béjar, Calle G-4
Luis García, Calle G-4, G-5
Luis Soria, Calle H-1
Luxemburgo, Calle H-4, H-5

M-40, Avia D-4, D-5, D-6, E-2, E-3, E-4, E-6, F-1
M-502, Ctra G-5, H-5, H-6
M-503, Ctra B-2, B-3, C-3, C-4, D-4, D-5, E-4, E-5
Madroño del Paular, Calle H-1
Madroño, Psaje H-3
Magnolias, Calle C-2
Majadahonda (M-515), Ctra C-2, C-3, D-3, D-4, E-4, E-5, F-4, G-4
Majadahonda, Avda E-4, F-4
Majuelo, Calle H-1
Majuelos, Crril E-6
Mallorca, Calle G-4, G-5
Manuel de Falla, Calle G-1, G-2
Manuel García, Calle G-4
Manuel Martín Ferrand, Rtda H-1
Manzano, Calle H-1
Mar Adriático, Calle H-3
Mar de Alborán, Calle H-3
Mar Egeo, Calle H-3
Mar Jónico, Calle H-3
Mar Mediterráneo, Calle H-3
Mar Menor, Calle H-3
Mar Tirreno, Calle H-3
Mares, Plaza H-3
María Auxiliadora, Calle H-3
María Benítez, Calle H-1, H-2
María Jesús Martín, Calle H-4
Martín Elvira, Calle G-4
Martín Pescador, Calle H-1, H-2
Martínez Bande, Calle G-4
Mártires Oblatos, Calle H-2, H-3
Mayor, Plaza G-4
Meco, Calle F-4
Mediodía, Calle G-3
Méndez Núñez, Calle F-4, F-5, G-4
Menorca, Calle G-5
Mercedes de la Cardiniere, Calle F-5, G-5
Mercedes Llorente, Plaza G-4
Miguel Ángel Blanco, Plaza G-4
Miguel Servet, Calle H-3
Mimosa, Plaza B-3
Mimosas, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3
Minas, Avda G-2
Minas, Ctra H-2
Monte Alina, Avda B-3, B-4, C-4, C-5, C-6
Monte de Pozuelo, Pque C-1, D-1, E-1, E-2
Monte, Avda F-3, F-4, G-4
Monteclaro, Avda A-2, A-3, B-3, C-2, C-3, D-2
Mora, Psaje H-3
Moreras, Calle B-3, B-4, C-3, C-4
Muñoz Barrios, Calle F-3, F-4
Música, Calle G-1

Naciones, Paseo H-3, H-4
Naciones, Trva H-3
Naranjo, Calle H-1
Nogal, Calle B-5
Nogales, Calle C-2, C-3, D-3
Noria de la Paz, Col F-5
Norte, Calle G-4
Ntra. Sra. de la Consolac, Calle G-4
Nueva del Ángel, Calle G-4

Olivar, Calle G-4
Olivar, Cstan G-4
Olmos, Calle D-3
Oporto, Calle H-4
Orense, Calle D-6
Otero, Calle F-3
Oviedo, Calle D-6

Pablo VI, Avda G-5, H-4, H-5
Padre Dehon, Gta H-2
Padre Vallet, Plaza G-4
Pajares, Calle H-5, H-6
Palencia, Calle E-6
Palmeras, Calle C-3
París, Calle H-4
Paseo del Río, Pque G-6
Patones, Calle H-3, H-4
Pechuán, Calle H-3
Peregrina, Calle H-3
Pérez Vaquero, Calle F-4
Pina (Bularas), Calle F-2, F-3
Pino, Calle C-6
Pinos (Monteclaro), Paseo D-2, D-3
Pintura, Calle G-1
Piñones, Calle G-2
Piste, Cmno G-1, G-2
Plaza España, Pque H-3
Poniente, Calle A-3, A-4, B-4, C-4, C-5, C-6
Pontevedra, Calle D-6
Portugal, Calle H-4
Portugalete, Calle G-3, G-4, H-3, H-4
Pozo, Calle F-4
Pque Forestal d las Artes, Pque H-1
Prado de la Bodega, Calle H-6
Prado Largo, Avda B-4, B-5, B-6, C-6
Primitivo Martínez Aldam, Calle G-3
Privada de la Arboleda, Calle G-3
Proa, Calle H-6
Purificación, Calle H-4

Quintina Martín, Calle G-4

Rafael Martín, Calle F-3
Ramón Baños, Calle H-3
Ramón Baños, Trva H-3
Ramón Jiménez, Calle G-4
Ramón y Cajal, Calle H-3
Reina Mercedes, Calle G-4
Rey, Plaza G-4
Río, Paseo G-6, H-6
Roberto Martín Holgado, Calle G-4
Roberto Martín Holgado, Grup G-4
Roble, Calle C-6
Robles, Calle C-3, D-3
Rosa, Calle G-4
Rosa, Psaje G-4
Rosas, Calle C-3, D-3
Rumanía, Calle G-5, H-5

Sacerdote José Manuel de, Plaza G-4
Sagunto, Calle G-4, H-4
Salamanca, Calle D-6
Saliente, Calle A-3, B-3, B-4, C-4, C-5, C-6, D-5, D-6
Salud, Calle G-4
San Blas, Calle G-2, H-2
San Jacinto, Calle G-3, G-4
San Javier, Calle G-2
San José de Calasanz, Calle G-2
San José, Calle H-4
San Juan de la Cruz, Calle G-5
San Juan de la Cruz, Pque G-5
San Lucas, Calle G-4
San Rafael Arcángel, Calle H-4
San Roque, Calle G-4
San Sebastián, Calle C-6, D-6
San Vicente, Plaza G-4
Sánchez y García, Calle F-3
Sanchidrián, Calle H-1, H-2
Santa Ana, Calle G-2, H-2
Santa Lucía, Calle G-3
Santander, Calle D-6
Santiago Maganto, Calle H-1
Santo Domingo de Silos, Calle G-3
Santo Domingo, Calle G-3
Sauce, Calle C-6
Sauces, Calle C-3
Severo María Agustín, Calle H-2
Sevilla, Calle H-4
Sierra Ovejero, Calle H-3
Sierra Ovejero, Trva H-3
Siete Picos, Calle G-3
Sofía Julia, Calle H-4
Solaire, Calle H-1
Sur, Psaje G-3

Tabernillas, Calle G-4
Tahona, Calle G-3, G-4
Tahona, Trva G-4
Teatro, Calle G-1
Tenerías, Calle F-4, G-4
Tierra, Calle G-4
Tilo, Plaza D-2
Tilos, Calle B-2, C-2, D-2
Toledo, Calle C-6
Tomás Bretón, Calle G-1
Tomás Pierri, Calle G-4
Transversal 1, Calle C-6, D-6
Transversal 2, Calle C-5
Transversal 3, Calle C-5
Transversal 4, Calle B-5, C-5
Transversal 5, Calle B-4, C-4
Transversal 6, Calle B-4
Transversal 7, Calle B-4
Transversal 8, Calle A-3, A-4, B-3, B-4
Trébol, Plaza D-3

Universidad, Calle H-4
Urraca, Vreda D-4, E-4

Vaguada Cerro de los Gamo, Avda G-1, H-1, H-2
Valdenigriales, Cmno H-4
Valencia, Calle H-4
Valentín Robledo, Calle G-2, H-2
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle G-5
Vicente Muñoz, Calle G-3
Viejo de Húmera, Cmno H-5
Viejo de Madrid, Cmno G-5
Viento, Cllon G-4
Villa Espiga, Cllon H-4
Violeta, Calle G-3, H-3, H-4
Virgen de Fátima, Calle G-4
Vivero, Calle F-2

Zapateros, Vreda C-4, D-4



"G

"G

Û§

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

!!!"

Grup Roberto

Martín Holgado

Cmno

Alcorcón

Calle Antonia

Ruiz

Ca
lle Alamillo

Calle laPeregrina

Calle Prado

de Torrejón

Ctra
M-502

Calle

Armonía

Psaj
e

Cort
o

Av
da

Eu
ro

pa

Ca
lle

Ve
rg

el

Calle

María Auxiliadora

Calle
Pilar

Grup Fernando Coca

de la Piñera

Calle dela Tierra

Trva
Lillo

Ca
lle

An
ton

io
Be

ce
rri

l

AvdaEuropa

CalleSan
Jaim

e

Calle

Pintura

Ctra de
Húmera

Ctra de Húmera

Ctra de
Húmera

Avda
Europa

Ca
lle

Qu
int

ina
Ma

rtí
n

Calle
Cuesta

Avda 
Europa

Calle

Antonio Becerril

Avda

Europa

Av
da

Eu
ro

pa

CalleIglesia

Trva
Emilio

Coll

Avda Europa

Avda Europa

Calle
Ágata

Calle
Guitarras

Ctra

M-503

Ca
lle

On
ix

Ca
lle

Ju
an

a
Va

llé
s

CalleTajo

Trv
a d

e
Am

pa
ro

CalleCastillo

Ca
lle

Bo
sq

ue

Calle

Muñoz Barrios

Ps
aje

de
l S

ur

Calle
Agua

Calle

Angelita

Ps
aje

 de
la 

Ro
sa

Calle

Boadilla

Calle de

la Rosa

Calle de García
y Álvarez

Ca
lle

Rí
o

Trva
Pilar

Trva Grupo

Escolar

Ca
l le

N e
pt

un
o

Tr
va

Cib
ele

s

Calle Hermanos

San Román

Psaje de

la Mora

Cllon

Chimeneas

Ca
lle

Ca
sta

ñe
r

CalleRamón Jiménez

Calle de

las Estrellas

Ca
lle

Sa
n L

uc
as

Calle

Pintura

Calle

Doctor

Garz
ón

Calle
Irlanda

Calle
Meco

Calle

Eugenio

Jouve

Cllon FelipeGonzález

Pque Juan

XXIII

CalleSanta

Ana

Calle
Doc tor
Raso

Ca
lle

Pil
ar

Calle

Mar Egeo

Calle Matías
Jiménez

Avda del Monte

Avda del Monte

Calle

Arquitectura

Avda Isa
ac

Albéniz

Calle

Pintura

Calle
 Rafa

el
de 

Fruto
s

Ca
lle

 R
om

án
de

 R
oz

as

Ctra M-503

CtraM-503

Cmno Viejo de Húmera

Cmno Viejo de Húmera

Ca
lle

Do
cto

r
Za

for
as

Calle

San José

Trva San

Cayetano

Avda
Carlos I II

Calle

Ágata

Calle

Doctor

Agudo Ca
lle

Be
nig

no
Gr

an
izo

CalleDoñaJuana

Calle
Corta

Calle
Doval

Ca
lle

Ja
deCa

lle
Al

ab
as

tro

Calle Brígida

López Ucedo

Ca
lle

 de
Ma

rtín
ez

 B
an

de

Calle
Río

Nervión

Calle Blas

de Lezo

Calle Muñoz
Barrios

CalleValdeolmos

Calle ElenaAparicio

Calle

Gamos

Calle Manuel

Llorente

Calle

San Jaime

Pque
El

Torreón

Ca
lle

Ar
en

al

Calle
Fuente

Ca
lle

Ga
len

o

Ca
lle

 de
 Á

ng
el

Gi
l C

oc
a

Calle

Luis

Soria

Calle AntonioDíaz

Ca
lle

Lib
er

tad
Ca

lle
He

rm
an

os
Pu

eb
la

Ct
ra

Ar
av

ac
a (M

-50
8)

Ct
ra

Ar
av

ac
a (

M-
50

8)

Ct
ra

Ar
av

ac
a (

M-
50

8)

Calle Sánchez

y García

Ca
lle

 Is
ido

ra
Riv

as

Calle SantaElvira

Calle Prado

de Torrejón

Ca
lle

Te
at

ro

CalleEbro

Ca
lle

Ro
be

r to
Cr

or
y

Calle Encinas

del Paular

Ca
lle

Or
o

Calle

Miradores

Ca
lle

 V
áz

qu
ez

de
l S

az

Calle Tenerías

Cl
lon

Viento

Ca
lle

 Lo
ma

de
l N

or
ue

go

Trva de
las Naciones

Ca
lle

de
l a

Co
ru

ña

Calle Ángel
Barajas

Ca
lle

Tu
rq

ue
sa

Ctra

M-502

Calle

Purificación

Ctra
de Húmera

Calle Santa Lucía

Calle
 de

la S
alud

Calle
Madrid

Calle

Cá
diz

Calle Santo

Domingo

Ca
lle

de
Lu

go

Calle Juana
Martín

Calle
O

tero

Avda
España

Calle Santiago

Bascuñana

Calle
de

Julia
Martín

Calle 
Orly

Calle San
Gregorio

Calle
Santa

Teresa

Cs
tan

Ol
iva

r

Ca
lle

 S
an

ta
Fe

Finca
Escorzoneras

Ca
lle

Fu
en

tec
illa

Cllon
Álamos

Calle San

Javier

Calle

Diagonal

Calle Enebro

Calle Concepción

Llorente

Ca
lle

 de
l

Co
ns

ejo

Calle de

la Fa

Calle Austria

Calle Jacinto
Guerrero

Calle

Averroes

Calle Cándido

Soto González

Calle Viena

Calle Julio
Ferrer

Cm
no

Alc
or

có
n

Calle
Neptuno

CalleVioleta

Calle Lirio

Calle Visitación

Bascuñana

Calle García

Treviño

Calle
Juan Beleña

Calle

Rumanía

Ca
lle

At
ala

ya

Ca
lle

M
irlo

Calle Mar Adriático

Ca
lle

M
od

es
ta

 U
tri

lla

Calle Celestino

del Pozo

Calle de Roberto

Martín Holgado

Avda
Comunidad

de
Madr id

PqueJavier Ulecia

Calle 
Duero

Trva
Ramón

Baños

Calle
Atar

de
ce

r

Calle

Cándido

Cast
án

Calle del

Vivero

Calle

Rafael Martín

Calle
Alm

ansa

Ca
lle

 Is
la

de
 C

hip
re

Ctra de

las Minas

Avda

Europa

Calle Concepción

García

Calle Isla deTabarca

Calle

Copenhague

Avia
M-40

CtradeBenítez

Col N
ori

a d
e

laP
az

Avda

de

Húmera

CalleMenorca

CalleVicente

Muñoz

Ca
lle

Va
lde

mo
ro

Ca
lle

M
on

te
Ba

jo

Tr
va

Ca
rlo

s I
II

Calle Isla

de Sálvora

Calle Julia Díaz Olalla

Calle Berna

Trva

Hermanos

San

Román

Calle
Tubo

Avda
España

Calle José
Moreno García

Ca
lle

Ca
mp

om
an

es

Vreda de

las Columnas

Pque Parque Forestal

de
las Artes

Calle

Andrés Martín

Ca
lle

 H
er

ma
no

s
Ba

rri
o 

Llo
re

nte

Pq
ue

Fu
en

te
de

la
Sa

lud

Calle Tom
ás

Bretón

Cllon de

Villa Espiga

Psaje Jardinesde Pozuelo

Ca
lle

las
En

cin
as

(B
ula

ra
s)

Trva de
Peñalara

Calle
Aragón

Calle HermanosEscartín

Calle Budapest

Calle MártiresOblatos

Calle Julio
Benito Verón

Calle
 Pech

uá
n

Calle
Clav

el

Ca
lle

An
do

rra

Calle Tomás

Pierri

Calle Virgen

de FátimaPque
Don Juan

de
Borbón

Calle Mar Menor

Calle Isla

de Cerdeña

Calle 
M

iño

CalleDemetriode

la Guerra

CalleSan Roque

CalleAulencia

Calle Fernando Ruiz

de León

Calle Jesús

Martín

Ca
lle

M
er

ce
de

s
y

Ca
rm

en
Gr

an
izo

Ca
lle

 N
ue

str
a S

eñ
or

a
de

 N
ur

iaCalle Nuestra Señora

de la Salud

Avda Isaac

Albéniz

Calle
Nápoles

Calle
Sevilla

Ctra M
-503

Ca
lle

Nu
es

t ra
Se

ño
ra

de
l C

a r
m

en

Calle Mar Tirreno

Av
da

Va
gu

ad
aC

er
ro

de
los

Ga
m

os

Calle 

Oslo

Ca
lle

 A
lej

an
dr

o
Du

ma
s

CalleMartina

García

Calle Somosierra

Calle Concejal
Manuel Allende

Calle
Refl

ejo
s

Ctra

Majadahonda (M-515)

Ca
lle

 Is
la

de
 S

ici
lia

Calle 
Mallorca

Calle Mar Jónico

Calle Mar Mediterráneo

Calle Isidro Gómez

Calle
Solaire

Av
da

Ju
an

XX
III

CalleHeras

Calle
Hungría

Calle Amadeo

Vives

Calle FelipeAlfaro

Ca
lle

Sa
n

An
ton

io

Ca
lle

 E
ste

ba
n

Gr
an

izo

Calle Vicente
Aleixandre

Ca
lle

Pé
re

z
Va

qu
er

o

Calle
Chinchón

Ca
lle

 S
eg

un
do

 M
ata

Calle 

Nalón

Av
da

Co
mu

nid
ad

de
Ma

dr
id

Calle 
Malta

Calle Cinco Quintas

Calle Priegola

Col Santa Teresa

Calle Almendro

del Paular

Calle
Dalia

Calle de

Elvira Cuesta

Calle
Mariano

d e
Lucas

Calle del Pinar
(Bularas)

Calle José
Teresa García

Calle 
Lillo

Calle Basilea

Ca
lle

Atenas

Trva
Gredos

Calle

Avice
na

Trva 
Tahona

Calle Seve ro
M

aría Agu st ín

Calle

Norte

Calle 
Doña 

Evarista

Calle 
Suiza

Pque ParqueForestal

de las Artes

Calle Nuestra Señora

de la Consolación

Calle Música

Calle los Picos

de Urbión

Calle 
Suecia

Ca
lle

Ar
ge

nti
na

Calle
Med

iod
ía

Ca
lle

de
Mu

ra
nia

Calle

Ramón Baños

Calle 

Finlandia

Calle de la
Estrella Polar

Calle

Noruega

Calle
Mónaco

Calle

Albarracín

Calle de

los Piñones

Calle Olivina

Av
da

de
las

Minas

Calle

Mingo

y

Velasco

Avda
del

M
o nte

Calle 
Inglaterra

Cmno

Huerta
s

Calle Amanecer

Calle
Olivar

Trva 

Suecia

Ca
lle

Eust
aqu

io Soler

Calle San José
de

Calasanz

Calle
Grupo

Esco
lar

Ca
lle

 N
ue

str
a S

eñ
or

a
de

 la
 M

er
ce

d

Calle 
Ciampino

Avda Iglesia

Calle
Canadá

Calle Marte

Call e
Cuarzo

Ca
lle

 
Va

len
cia

Calle Santa Emilia

Calle Cerezo
de Húmera

Calle 

Estocolmo

Cmno
Viejo

de
M

ad rid

Ca
lle

 F
ra

nc
isc

o y
Jo

sé
 M

ar
tín

 G
ra

niz
o

Ca
lle

 d
e J

os
ef

a
Co

ca
 y 

Co
ca

Calle 
Bélgica

Tr
va

de
Si

er
ra

O
ve

jer
o

Calle

Alemania

Calle 
Grecia

Calle 

Dinamarca

Calle Leonor
Pierri Rivas

Avda 
Europa

Calle

Doctor

Borrachero

Calle

Acebo

Calle de los

Hermanos Gil Coca

Ca
lle

M
uñ

oz
Ba

rri
os

Calle

Cerámica

Calle

La

Haya

Calle 
Cerrolaza

Calle
Manuel

García

Avia

M-40

Calle Antonio

García Gascón

Calle Isla de Creta

Calle Joaquín Turina

Calle

Conil

Calle 

Flores

Calle
Cerro

de
la

Butrera

Calle
Martín

Pescador

Calle 

Enlace

Ps
aje

 
Ga

lo 
Ma

rtín

Calle
la

Solana

Calle
Ángel Pérez Maroto

Ca
lle

Ma
nu

el
de

Falla

Calle
Línea

Calle

Siete

Picos

Calle Sierra
Ovejero

Calle

Eug
en

ia
de

l
Po

zo

Calle

Anochecer

Avda

Isa
ac

Alb
én

iz

Calle Mercurio

Calle Júpiter

Avda
de

Navacerrada

Calle Enrique

Álvarez Diosdado

Ctra

de
Benítez

Calle JoaquínFernández

de Ávila

Calle DoctorMarañón

Calle
Lo

pe
de

Ve
ga

Ca
lle

 
Sa

n 
Jo

rg
e

Calle
O

porto

Calle Urano

Calle
Cerezo

de
l Pa

ula
r

Cm
no

de
las

Hi
gu

er
as

Avia
M-40

Avia M-40

Avia
 M-40

Avia
 M-40

Av
ia 

M-40

Av
ia 

M-40

Av
ia 

M-
40

Av
ia 

M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Calle 

Irlanda

Cmno
Cerro

de
los

Gamos

Pque

Pe
ña

lar
a

Av
da

Pa
blo

VI

Av
da

de
l

Ce
rro

Calle

Pico del
Nevero

Ca
lle

E n
c a

rn
ac

ión

Calle Privada de
la

Arboleda

Pq
ue

Sa
n J

ua
n

de
la

Cr
uz

Calle
Antonio

López

Cm
no

Al
co

rcó
n

Calle

Holanda

Pque
Plaza

España

Ca
lle

Jim
én

ez
Ro

dr
íg

ue
z

Calle

Patones

Calle
Universidad

Calle Felipe de

la Guerra

Calle
Arroyo

del
Tesoro

Calle
Cerro

de los Perdigones

Calle Cibeles

CalleConcejalManuelAllende

Calle

Ó
pa

lo

Pque
Las

Minas

Calle

Fr
an

cis
co

Bé
jar

Ca
lle

Isl
a

de
Córcega

Calle
de la Vía Láctea

Calle

Estrasburgo

Ca
lle

 
Ve

nu
s

Avda

Montecillo

Calle Sagunto

Calle

Londres

Calle Benito

Quemada

Calle

Majuelo

Calle
 

Berlí
n

Calle

Carl
os

Ar
nic

he
s

Ca
lle

Emisora

Calle

Sil

Paseo 
Joaquín 

Rodrigo

Pa
se

o

Concepción

Calle Esmeralda

Calle Rubí

Ca
lle

Za
fir

o

Calle de la Amatista

Ca
lle

Fr
an

cis
co

Be
leñ

a

Calle

Bruselas

Ca
ll e

Isa
be

l Garc
ía

Calle 
Doctor 

Velázquez

Calle

París

Calle

Calvario

Calle 

de 

la 

Guía

Av
da

de
l

Ta
lgo

Trva
Jiménez

Díaz

Calle
Santa Isabel

Calle

Guadarrama

Ca
lle

Lis
bo

a

Pq
u e

BellasArtes

Calle
Saturno

Calle 

Naranjo

Avda

Hu
ert

a
Gran

de

Calle

Portugal

Calle

Estación

Ca
lle

Ju
an

Herr
era

sS
án

ch
ez

Ca
ll e

An
dr

és

Gómez
Casi

Calle

de

Peñ
ala

ra

Calle

Escultura

Calle de

los Ju
ncos

Calle
Topacio

Avia

M-40

Calle

Brea

de
Aragón

Calle
F errocarr il

Calle
Felipe Clemente

de
Diego

Calle

Lu
xe

mbu
rgo

Calle Gerardo
Diego

Cmno

del

Piste

Ca
lle

Pozo

Ca
lle

Fu
en

frí
a

Calle
Luis

Béjar

Calle Infante
Alfonso de Borbón

Calle Florentino
Granizo

Calle

Madroño del
Paular

Vreda

Gansino

Calle 

Guadiana

Cmno

Escorzoneras

Calle 

Guadalquivir

Calle
José

Fernández

Cuevas

Calle Isla de la Toja

Calle Miguel

Servet

Avda
Vaguada

Cerro
de los Gamos

Calle

América

Calle
de

la
Pedriza

Calle Agua Marina

Vreda

Urra
ca

Calle
Ámbar

Calle

Luis

García

Calle

Antonio

Rodríguez

Calle

Jo
sé

Nav
arr

o
Rev

ert
er

Calle

Valentín Robledo

Calle

Manzano

Calle Malaquita

Cmno

de

Valdenigriales

Calle
Benedicto

XVI

Ca
lle

Fe
lipe

Olve
ra

Calle Ramón y Cajal

Calle

Isla

de Tambo

Ca
lle

Sa
n

Si
lve

s tr
e

Calle

Circunvalación

Ca
lle

Mén
de

z
Núñ

ez

Ctra
Majadahonda

(M-515)

Calle 

Plutón

Ca
lle

Isla
de

Ar
os

a

Calle

Isla

de

Malta

Calle

Ci
r ilo

Pa
lom

o

Calle

Hospital

Calle

Plantío

Ca
lle

Ja
vie

r
Fe

rn
án

de
zG

olf
ín

Trva

Ferrocarril

Calle
Constantino

Rodríguez

Calle Juan
Díaz Mula

Calle

José
Navarro

Reverter

Ca
lle

Ta
ho

na

Calle

M
an ise s

Calle Ruperto
Chavarri

Calle

San

Blas

Calle

Fr
an

cia

Avda

del

Cerr
o

Pq
ue

Isa
ac

Albéniz

Calle
de

Peñalara

Calle 

Mártires 

Oblatos

Calle

Mercedes de

la
Ca

rd
ini

er
e

Pa
se

o
de

las
Na

cio
ne

s

Calle

Atlántico

Calle

Reina
M

ercedes

Calle
San

José
Obrero

Pque Pinar Prados

de Torre
jón

Calle

Escosura

Calle

San
Rafael

Calle García Martín

Calle

Federico

López

Avda

España

Calle
Santiago

Maganto

Cm
no

Hue
rta

s

Calle

Isla
s

Ba
lea

re
s

Cm
no

Cementerio de
Hú

m
er

a

Ca
lle

 A
nu

nc
iad

or
a

Avda
de

Navacerrada

Ca
lle

Ar
qu

ite
ctu

ra

CalleArquitectura

Calle Arquitectura

Pque

Isla
s

Ca
na

ria
s

Calle Az
ab

ac
he

Avda

Italia

Ctra M-503

Cmno de Valdenigriales

Ca
lle

de
las

Arizónicas

Calle
San

Juan de
la

Cruz

Ctra
M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503 Ctra M-503 Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ctra
M-50

3

Av
d a

Ca
rlo

s II
I

Calle

Isla

de

Alborán

Ct
ra

 de
 H

úm
era

Ctra
 de

 Húm
era

Ctra de Húmera

Ctra de Húmera

Ca
lle

Ca
rid

ad

Calle

Antonio

Calvo

Santos

Pque Javier

Ulecia

Calle

Jiménez

Díaz

Calle
Emilio

Coll

Calle Orlando Agudo

Av
da

Pa
blo

VI

Cm
no

Hu
er

tas

Avda 

Europa

Calle

Hermanos

Fernández

Carvajal

Calle

Isla
s

Cí
es

Calle

Isla

de

León

Ctra M-503
Ctra M-503

Calle

Jesús Gil

González

Pq
ue

M
on

te
de

Po
zu

elo

Pque

Monte

de

Pozuelo

Calle Doctor

Cornago

Pque

Cerro de

los

Perdigones

Ca
lle

Man
ue

l

de

Falla

Pque

Forestal

de Somosaguas

Calle
Amparo

Calle Amparo

Cmno Cerro de

los Gamos

Avda

Le
op

old
o

Calv
o

So
tel

o

Bu
ste

lo

Ctra

Majadahonda
(M-515)

Cmno Largo

Cmno Largo

Avda Majadahonda
Avda Majadahonda

Avda Bellas Artes

Avda Bellas Artes

Ctra Carabanchel

Ct
ra

Ca
ra

ba
nc

he
l

Calle Diamante Calle Diamante

Calle

Nuestra Señora de

M
on

tse
rra

t

Calle María Benítez

Ca
lle

 M
ar

ía
 B

en
íte

z

Calle Sanchidrián

Calle Sanchidrián

Calle Fuente

Calle Fuente

Calle
de

Portugalete

Calle 
de Portugalete

Calle Gómez Tejedor

Calle Gómez Tejedor

Calle Islas Canarias

Calle
Isla

s C
an

ari
as

Avda Vaguada Cerro de los Gamos

Av
da

J u
an

XX
III

Avda Juan XXIII

AvdaJuan XXIII

Avda del Cerro

Avda del Cerro

Avda del Cerro

Cmno Conejeros

Cmno Conejeros

Cmno Conejeros

Calle
Enr ique

Granados

Calle Enrique Granados

Avda de Escorzoneras

Avda de Escorzoneras

Avda Ju
an

Pa
blo

II

Avda Juan Pablo II

Av
da

Ju
an

Pa
blo

II

Avda Juan Pablo II

Cmno de los Caleros

Cmno de los Caleros

Cmno de los Caleros

Cmno de losCaleros

Avda B
ularas

Avda Bularas

AvdaBularas

Avda Bularas

Pque Forestal de Somosaguas

Pque

Fo
re

sta
ld

eS
om

os
ag

ua
s

Pque Forestal de Somosaguas

Via de las Dos Castillas

Via de las Dos Castillas

Via de las Dos Castillas

Via de las Dos Castill
as

Via de las D
os C

astill
as

Via de las Dos Castillas

Av
da

 C
om

un
ida

d
de

 M
ad

rid

CalleCuatro
Pinos

Avda

Bellas Artes

Pq
ue

Javier

Ulecia

Avda
España

Av
da

Pablo

VI

Callede

Peñalara
Ca

lle

José

Navarro
Reverter

M-508

M-515
M-508

M-
513

M-502

M-500

M-503
M-503 M-503

M-502

M-503

M-503

M-
502M-503

M-503

M-500

M-500

M-503

M-503

A-6

A-6

M-40

Término
municipal
de Madrid

Plaza
San

Vicente

Plaza
Almansa

Plaza
Eduardo Díez

Plaza del Sacerdote
José Manuel de Carranza

Plaza
Mercedes Llorente

Plaza de Húmera
Luis

García Berlanga

Plaza Estación

Plaza Mayor

Plaza del Gobernador

Plaza de
Miguel Ángel Blanco

Plaza de los
Mares

Plaza San
Juan

Plaza
San
José

Plaza
del
Rey

Urb 109
Villas

Plaza
España

Gta Padre
Dehon

Plaza de
los
Abuelos

Plaza
Padre Vallet

Plaza
de la

Constitución

Plaza de la Coronación

Urb 109
Villas

Plaza
Italia

Gta Enfermera
Isabel Zendal

Gta
Emilia Pardo

Bazán

Plaza
Américas

Urb las
Encinas

01-001

01-002

01-004

01-005

01-006

01-
007

01-008

01-009

01-010

01-011

01-013

01-014

01-015

01-017

01-021

01-025

01-026

01-031

01-033

01-035

02-001

02-002

02-003

02-004

02-005

02-006

02-007
02-008

02-009

02-011

02-012

02-013

02-014

02-015

02-016

02-017

02-018

02-019

02-020

02-021

02-022

02-023

Pozuelo de
Alarcón

Húmera-Somosaguas

Monteclaro-
La Cabaña

Bélgica

Dos Castillas

Campus de
Somosaguas

Avenida
de Europa

Berna

Centro de
Salud San Juan
de la Cruz

Centro de Salud
Pozuelo-Estación

Pozuelo

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

430.000

430.000

431.000

431.000

432.000

432.000

433.000

433.000

434.000

434.000

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

6.
00

0

4.
47

7.
00

0

4.
47

7.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

8.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

4.
47

9.
00

0

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Callejero municipal de Pozuelo de Alarcón (2 de 4)
Índice de calles

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Los Ángeles

Pozuelo de
Alarcón

Arroyo
Meaques

Húmera-
Somosaguas

Monteclaro-
La Cabaña

Mapa II

0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Metros

109 Villas, Urb D-4

Abuelos, Plaza D-4, D-5
Acebo, Calle D-2
Aciego de Mendoza, Calle D-4
Ágata, Calle E-5
Agua Marina, Calle E-5
Agua, Calle C-5
Aire, Calle C-5
Alabastro, Calle E-4
Alamillo, Calle B-5
Alamillo, Cllon B-5
Álamos, Cllon B-6
Albarracín, Calle D-2
Alcorcón, Cmno C-6
Alejandro Dumas, Calle G-6
Alemania, Calle F-4, F-5
Almansa, Calle D-3, D-4
Almansa, Plaza D-3
Almendro del Paular, Calle D-2
Almendro del Paular, Psaje D-2
Amadeo Vives, Calle C-2, D-2
Amanecer, Calle C-4
Amatista, Calle E-5
Ámbar, Calle E-4
América, Calle G-4
Américas, Plaza B-4, B-5, C-5
Amparo, Calle D-1, D-2
Amparo, Trva D-2
Andorra, Calle D-5
Andrés Gómez Casi, Calle C-5, D-5
Andrés Martín, Calle A-4, A-5
Andrés Muñoz Pérez, Calle E-2
Ángel Barajas, Calle D-4
Ángel Coca y Coca, Calle C-4, C-5
Ángel Gil Coca, Calle C-5
Ángel Llorente Martín, Calle E-2
Ángel Pérez Maroto, Calle E-2
Angelita, Calle D-1, D-2
Anochecer, Calle C-4
Antonia Ruiz, Calle D-2, D-3
Antonio Becerril, Calle B-6, C-6
Antonio Calvo Santos, Calle E-2
Antonio Díaz, Calle D-3
Antonio García Gascón, Calle C-3, D-3
Antonio López, Calle D-2, E-2
Antonio Pérez Martín, Calle E-4
Antonio Rodríguez, Calle D-2
Antoñito el quiosquero, Rtda E-3
Anunciadora, Calle E-3, E-4
Aragón, Calle D-3
Aravaca (M-508), Ctra F-6, G-4, G-5, G-6
Arenal, Calle G-6
Argentina, Calle C-3
Arizónicas, Calle D-6
Armonía, Calle B-5, B-6, C-6
Arquitectura, Calle B-2, B-3, C-2, C-3
Arroyo del Tesoro, Calle D-2, E-2
Atalaya, Calle D-6
Atardecer, Calle C-4
Atenas, Calle E-5, E-6
Atlántico, Calle C-2, D-2
Aulencia, Calle E-2
Austria, Calle F-5
Averroes, Calle D-4
Avicena, Calle D-4
Azabache, Calle E-5

Bajada de la Plaza, Calle B-5
Basilea, Calle D-3
Bélgica, Calle D-6
Bellas Artes, Avda C-2, C-3, C-4
Bellas Artes, Pque C-3
Benedicto XVI, Calle D-3
Benigno Granizo, Calle D-3, D-4
Benítez, Ctra D-2, D-3, E-3
Benito Quemada, Calle E-2
Berlín, Calle F-4, F-5
Berna, Calle F-4
Blas de Lezo, Calle E-2
Boadilla, Calle B-5
Bosque, Calle E-4
Brea de Aragón, Calle E-2
Brígida López Ucedo, Calle D-1, D-2
Bruselas, Calle C-6
Budapest, Calle F-4, G-4
Bularas, Avda A-4, B-4, C-3, C-4, D-3

Cádiz, Calle E-3
Caleros, Cmno A-1, B-1, C-1
Calvario, Calle C-5, C-6
Campomanes, Calle B-5, B-6
Campomanes, Cllon B-5
Canadá, Calle G-4
Cándido Castán, Calle D-3, E-3
Cándido Soto González, Calle C-5
Carabanchel, Ctra C-5, C-6
Caridad, Calle E-4
Carlos Arniches, Calle C-1, C-2
Carlos III, Avda F-3, F-4
Carlos III, Trva F-3
Carlos Macein, Calle E-3
Castañer, Calle E-4
Castillo, Calle E-2
Celestino del Pozo, Calle E-2
Cementerio de Húmera, Cmno G-6
Cerámica, Calle E-2
Cerezo de Húmera, Calle F-6, G-6
Cerezo del Paular, Calle D-2
Cerro de la Butrera, Calle C-4
Cerro de los Gamos, Cmno C-1, C-2
Cerro de los Perdigones, Calle D-5
Cerro de los Perdigones, Pque D-5, E-5
Cerro, Avda D-6, E-6, F-6
Cerrolaza, Calle D-3, D-4
Chimeneas, Cllon B-5
Chinchón, Calle C-6
Ciampino, Calle E-3
Cibeles, Calle C-3, D-3
Cibeles, Trva C-3, D-3
Cinco Quintas, Calle C-4
Circunvalación, Calle D-5
Cirilo Palomo, Calle C-5, C-6
Ciudad de León, Calle E-3
Clavel, Calle C-5
Colonia del Camino, Calle C-6
Columnas, Vreda D-1, D-2
Comunidad de Madrid, Avda E-5, F-4, F-5
Concejal Álvaro Spottorn, Pque F-6
Concejal Manuel Allende, Calle B-6
Concepción García, Calle D-2
Concepción Llorente, Calle E-2
Concepción, Calle C-5
Concepción, Paseo D-3
Conejeros, Cmno A-2, B-2, B-3
Conil, Calle E-2
Consejo, Calle C-5
Constantino Rodríguez, Calle C-3, D-3
Constitución, Plaza D-3
Copenhague, Calle E-5
Coronación, Plaza B-5
Corta, Calle A-4
Corto, Psaje C-4
Coruña, Calle D-3
Críspulo Mingo Bravo, Calle E-4
Cruz de la Atalaya, Calle G-6
Cuarzo, Calle E-4, E-5
Cuatro Pinos, Calle D-4
Cuesta, Calle D-2

Dalia, Calle C-5
Demetrio de la Guerra, Calle B-5
Diagonal, Calle D-5
Diamante, Calle D-5, E-5
Dinamarca, Calle E-5
Dionisio Cuadrado, Calle E-4
Doctor Agudo, Calle D-4
Doctor Borrachero, Calle C-3
Doctor Cornago, Calle C-5
Doctor Garzón, Calle D-3
Doctor Marañón, Calle D-5
Doctor Raso, Calle F-6
Doctor Ulecia, Calle D-3, D-4
Doctor Velázquez, Calle E-2
Doctor Zaforas, Calle C-3
Don Juan de Borbón, Pque B-6
Doña Evarista, Calle E-2
Doña Juana, Calle D-2
Dos Castillas, Via C-6, D-6, E-5, E-6, F-5
Doval, Calle E-3
Duero, Calle D-3

Ebro, Calle D-3
Eduardo Díez, Plaza D-4
El Torreón, Pque C-4, D-4
Elena Aparicio, Calle D-4, E-4
Elvira Cuesta, Calle C-5
Emilia Pardo Bazán, Gta D-5, D-6
Emilio Coll, Calle C-3
Emilio Coll, Trva C-3
Emisora, Calle D-5
Encarnación, Calle E-4
Encinas (Bularas), Calle B-4
Encinas del Paular, Calle D-2
Encinas, Urb A-4
Enebro, Calle D-2
Enfermera Isabel Zendal, Gta E-5
Enlace, Calle C-6
Enrique Álvarez Diosdado, Calle C-3
Enrique Granados, Calle C-1, C-2, D-1
Escalinata, Calle C-5
Escorzoneras, Avda A-4, B-3, B-4, C-3
Escorzoneras, Cmno A-2, B-2
Escorzoneras, Finca A-2
Escosura, Calle E-2
Escultura, Calle B-3, C-3
Esmeralda, Calle E-4, E-5
España, Avda C-4, D-4, D-5
España, Plaza C-5, D-4, D-5
Estación, Calle E-3, E-4
Estación, Plaza D-3, E-3
Estados Unidos de Améric, Calle G-4, G-5
Esteban Granizo, Calle E-3
Estocolmo, Calle E-5
Estrasburgo, Calle C-6, D-6
Estrella Polar, Calle E-4, E-5
Estrellas, Calle B-4
Eugenia del Pozo, Calle E-2
Eugenio Jouve, Calle E-2
Europa, Avda D-5, D-6, E-5, F-4, F-5, G-4
Eustaquio Soler, Calle D-4

Fa, Calle C-5
Fco. Salvador Glez., Calle D-4
Fco. y J. Martín Granizo, Calle E-3, F-3
Federico López, Calle D-1, D-2
Felipe Alfaro, Calle B-6
Felipe Clemente de Diego, Calle B-6
Felipe de la Guerra, Calle E-2, E-3
Felipe González, Cllon D-4
Felipe Olvera, Calle A-5, B-5
Fernando Ruiz de León, Calle D-2
Ferrocarril, Calle E-4
Ferrocarril, Trva D-3, E-3
Finlandia, Calle E-5
Florentino Granizo, Calle E-3, F-3
Flores, Calle C-5
Forestal de Somosaguas, Pque G-5, G-6, H-5, H-6
Francia, Calle C-6, D-6
Francisco Béjar, Calle C-4, C-5
Francisco Beleña, Calle E-4
Frdo. Coca de la Piñera, Grup E-3
Fuego, Calle C-5
Fuenfría, Calle D-2
Fuente de la Salud, Calle C-4
Fuente de la Salud, Pque C-4
Fuente, Calle F-6, G-6, H-6
Fuentecilla, Calle B-5, B-6

Galeno, Calle B-6
Galo Martín, Psaje E-3, F-3
Gamos, Calle C-2, D-2
Gansino, Vreda A-5
García Martín, Calle E-3
García Treviño, Calle E-2
García y Álvarez, Calle C-5
García y Álvarez, Trva C-5
Gerardo Diego, Calle B-6, C-6
Gobernador, Plaza D-3
Gómez Tejedor, Calle C-2, D-2, D-3
Grecia, Calle D-5, D-6, E-6
Gredos, Trva D-1
Grupo Escolar, Calle D-3, E-3
Grupo Escolar, Trva D-3
Guadalquivir, Calle D-3, E-3
Guadarrama, Calle D-1
Guadiana, Calle D-3, E-3
Guía, Calle C-4
Guitarras, Calle D-2

Heras, Calle D-3, E-3, E-4
Hermanos Barrio Llorente, Calle E-4
Hermanos Escartín, Calle E-4
Hermanos Gil Coca, Calle C-4, C-5
Hermanos Puebla, Calle E-4
Hermanos San Román, Calle C-3, D-3
Hermanos San Román, Trva D-3
Higueras, Cmno B-6
Hnos. Fdez. Carvajal, Calle E-2, E-3
Holanda, Calle D-6
Hospital, Calle B-5, C-5, C-6
Huerta Grande, Avda B-5
Huertas, Cmno B-5, C-3, C-4, C-5, D-3
Húmera Luis García Berl, Plaza F-6
Húmera, Avda F-6
Húmera, Ctra D-3, D-4, D-5, E-5, E-6, F-6
Hungría, Calle F-4

Iglesia, Avda F-6, G-6
Iglesia, Calle B-5, C-5
Infante Alfonso de Borbó, Calle E-3, F-3
Inglaterra, Calle F-4, F-5
Irlanda, Calle F-4, G-4
Isaac Albéniz, Avda C-2, D-1, D-2
Isaac Albéniz, Pque B-2, B-3, C-2
Isabel García, Calle B-6
Isidora Rivas, Calle A-5
Isidoro Fco. Rdguez., Calle E-4
Isidro Gómez, Calle B-5, C-5
Isla de Alborán, Calle B-4
Isla de Arosa, Calle B-4, C-4
Isla de Cerdeña, Calle A-5, B-5
Isla de Chipre, Calle A-5
Isla de Córcega, Calle A-5
Isla de Creta, Calle A-5
Isla de Cuba, Calle E-2
Isla de la Toja, Calle B-4, C-4
Isla de León, Calle B-4, C-3, C-4
Isla de Malta, Calle B-5
Isla de Sálvora, Calle B-4
Isla de Sicilia, Calle A-5
Isla de Tabarca, Calle B-4
Isla de Tambo, Calle B-4
Islas Baleares, Calle B-4, B-5
Islas Canarias, Calle B-4, B-5, C-4
Islas Canarias, Pque B-4, B-5, C-4
Islas Cíes, Calle B-4, B-5
Italia, Avda E-3, F-3
Italia, Plaza E-3, F-3

Jacinto Guerrero, Calle C-2
Jade, Calle E-4
Jardines de Pozuelo, Psaje D-4
Javier Fernández Golfín, Calle B-6
Javier Ulecia, Pque C-4
Jesús Gil González, Calle C-4, C-5
Jesús Martín, Calle A-4, A-5, B-5
Jiménez Díaz, Calle D-4, D-5
Jiménez Díaz, Trva D-4
Jiménez Rodríguez, Calle E-4
Joaquín Fdez. de Avila, Calle C-4
Joaquín Rodrigo, Paseo C-1, D-1, D-2
Joaquín Turina, Calle C-2
José Fernández Cuevas, Calle D-4
José Moreno García, Calle E-2
José Navarro Reverter, Calle A-6, B-6
José Teresa García, Calle C-6
Josefa Coca y Coca, Calle C-5
Juan Beleña, Calle E-4
Juan Díaz Mula, Calle E-4, F-4
Juan Granizo Castillo, Plaza B-5
Juan Herreras Sánchez, Calle E-2
Juan Pablo II, Avda C-4, C-5, D-3, D-4
Juan XXIII, Avda C-4, D-3, D-4, E-3
Juan XXIII, Pque C-3, C-4, D-3
Juana Martín, Calle D-2, E-2
Juana Vallés, Calle E-4
Julia Díaz Olalla, Calle B-5
Julia Martín, Calle C-5
Julio Benito Verón, Calle E-4
Julio Ferrer, Calle C-5
Juncos, Calle A-4, A-5
Júpiter, Calle E-4, F-4

La Haya, Calle D-6
Lacal, Calle C-5
Largo, Cmno A-4, B-4
Las Minas, Pque C-3, D-3
Leonor Pierri Rivas, Calle A-5, B-5
Leopoldo Calvo Sotelo Bus, Avda D-3, E-2, E-3
Libertad, Calle E-4
Lillo, Calle E-3, E-4
Lillo, Trva E-3
Línea, Calle B-3
Lirio, Calle D-2
Lisboa, Calle D-5, D-6
Loma del Noruego, Calle D-1
Londres, Calle F-4, F-5
Lope de Vega, Calle B-6
López y Vega, Calle D-3
Lugo, Calle D-3
Luis Béjar, Calle B-5, C-5
Luis García, Calle B-6, C-6
Luis Soria, Calle D-2
Luxemburgo, Calle D-6

M-40, Avia A-3, A-4, B-2, B-3, C-1, C-2, D-1
M-502, Ctra C-6
M-503, Ctra A-6, B-6, C-6, D-6, E-5, E-6, F-5, G-5
Madrid, Calle F-6
Madroño del Paular, Calle D-2
Madroño, Psaje C-4
Majadahonda (M-515), Ctra A-6, B-6
Majadahonda, Avda A-5, B-5
Majuelo, Calle D-2
Malaquita, Calle D-5, E-5
Mallorca, Calle B-6, C-6
Malta, Calle D-6
Manises, Calle E-3, E-4
Manuel de Falla, Calle B-2, B-3, C-2
Manuel García, Calle B-6
Manuel Llorente, Calle E-2, E-3
Manuel Martín Ferrand, Rtda C-2, C-3
Manzano, Calle C-2, D-2
Mar Adriático, Calle D-4
Mar de Alborán, Calle D-4
Mar Egeo, Calle D-4
Mar Jónico, Calle D-4
Mar Mediterráneo, Calle D-4
Mar Menor, Calle D-4
Mar Tirreno, Calle D-4
Mares, Plaza D-4
María Auxiliadora, Calle C-4, C-5
María Benítez, Calle D-2, D-3
María Jesús Martín, Calle C-5
María Pérez Soria, Calle E-2, E-3
Mariano de Lucas, Calle E-2, E-3
Marte, Calle E-4, F-4
Martín Elvira, Calle C-5
Martín Pescador, Calle D-3
Martina García, Calle D-3
Martínez Bande, Calle C-5
Mártires Oblatos, Calle C-4, D-4
Matías Jiménez, Calle E-4
Mayor, Plaza C-6
Meco, Calle B-5
Mediodía, Calle C-4
Méndez Núñez, Calle B-6
Menorca, Calle B-6
Mercedes de la Cardiniere, Calle B-6
Mercedes Llorente, Plaza C-5
Mercedes y Carmen Granizo, Calle E-3
Mercurio, Calle E-4, F-4
Miguel Ángel Blanco, Plaza B-5
Miguel de la Quadra-Salce, Rtda G-4
Miguel Servet, Calle D-4
Minas, Avda C-3
Minas, Ctra D-3
Mingo y Velasco, Calle D-4, E-4
Miño, Calle E-2, E-3
Miradores, Calle D-2, D-3
Mirlo, Calle E-6
Modesta Utrilla, Calle E-3, E-4
Mónaco, Calle D-6
Monte Bajo, Calle G-6
Monte de Pozuelo, Pque A-1, A-2, B-1
Monte, Avda B-4, B-5
Montecillo, Avda F-6, G-6
Mora, Psaje C-4
Muñoz Barrios, Calle A-5, B-4, B-5
Murania, Calle E-3
Música, Calle C-2, C-3

Naciones, Paseo D-5
Naciones, Trva D-5
Nalón, Calle D-2, E-2
Nápoles, Calle E-3, F-3
Naranjo, Calle C-2, D-2
Navacerrada, Avda D-1, D-2, E-2
Neptuno, Calle E-4, F-4
Noria de la Paz, Col B-6
Norte, Calle C-5
Noruega, Calle E-5
Ntra. Sra. de la Consolac, Calle C-5, C-6
Nuestra Señora de Nuria, Calle E-4
Nuestra Señora del Carme, Calle D-3, D-4
Nuestra Sra de la Merced, Calle D-4, E-4
Nuestra Sra de la Salud, Calle D-4, D-5
Nuestra Sra de Montserrat, Calle D-4, E-4
Nueva del Ángel, Calle B-5

Olivar, Calle B-5, B-6, C-5
Olivar, Cstan C-5
Olivina, Calle E-4
Onix, Calle E-5
Ópalo, Calle D-5, E-5
Oporto, Calle D-5
Orlando Agudo, Calle E-2, E-3
Orly, Calle E-3
Oro, Calle F-6
Oslo, Calle E-5
Otero, Calle A-4

Pablo VI, Avda C-5, C-6
Padre Dehon, Gta D-4
Padre Vallet, Plaza C-5
París, Calle C-6, D-6
Patones, Calle C-5
Pechuán, Calle D-4
Pedriza, Calle D-1, D-2
Peñalara, Calle D-1, D-2, E-1
Peñalara, Pque D-2, E-2
Peñalara, Trva D-2, E-2
Peregrina, Calle C-4
Pérez Vaquero, Calle B-5
Pico del Nevero, Calle E-2
Picos de Urbión, Calle E-3
Pilar, Calle D-4, E-4
Pilar, Trva E-4
Pina (Bularas), Calle A-4
Pinar Prados de Torrejón, Pque E-3, F-3
Pintura, Calle C-2, C-3
Piñones, Calle B-3, B-4
Piste, Cmno C-3
Plantío Particular, Calle E-2
Plantío, Calle E-2
Plaza España, Pque C-4, D-4
Plutón, Calle E-3, F-3, F-4
Portugal, Calle C-5, D-5, D-6
Portugalete, Calle C-4, C-5
Pozo, Calle B-6
Pque Forestal d las Artes, Pque C-2, C-3, D-3
Prado de Torrejón, Calle D-3, E-3
Priegola, Calle C-1
Primitivo Martínez Aldam, Calle C-5
Privada de la Arboleda, Calle C-4
Purificación, Calle C-5

Quintina Martín, Calle B-5, C-5

Rafael de Frutos, Calle D-3, E-3
Rafael Martín, Calle A-4, A-5
Ramón Baños, Calle C-5
Ramón Baños, Trva C-5
Ramón Jiménez, Calle B-5, C-5
Ramón y Cajal, Calle D-5
Reflejos, Calle D-4
Reina Mercedes, Calle C-5
Rey, Plaza C-5
Río Nervión, Calle E-3
Río, Calle F-6
Roberto Crory, Calle D-4
Roberto Martín Holgado, Calle C-5, C-6
Roberto Martín Holgado, Grup C-6
Román de Rozas, Calle E-4
Rosa, Calle B-5, C-5
Rosa, Psaje C-5
Rubí, Calle E-4
Rumanía, Calle C-6
Ruperto Chavarri, Calle E-4

Sacerdote José Manuel de, Plaza B-5
Sagunto, Calle C-5
Salud, Calle C-5
San Antonio, Calle D-4
San Blas, Calle C-3
San Cayetano, Trva E-3
San Gregorio, Calle G-6
San Jacinto, Calle C-5
San Jaime, Calle D-4, D-5, E-4
San Javier, Calle C-3
San Jorge, Calle D-4, D-5
San José de Calasanz, Calle C-3, C-4
San José Obrero, Calle E-4
San José, Calle C-5
San José, Plaza E-2
San Juan de la Cruz, Calle B-6, C-6
San Juan de la Cruz, Pque B-6, C-6
San Juan, Plaza D-4
San Juan, Psaje D-4
San Lucas, Calle C-5
San Rafael Arcángel, Calle C-5
San Rafael, Calle D-4, E-4
San Roque, Calle C-5
San Silvestre, Calle D-4, D-5
San Vicente, Plaza C-5
Sánchez y García, Calle B-4
Sanchidrián, Calle C-2, D-2, D-3
Santa Ana, Calle C-3
Santa Elvira, Calle E-2
Santa Emilia, Calle E-4
Santa Fe, Calle E-3, E-4
Santa Isabel, Calle E-4
Santa Lucía, Calle C-5
Santa Teresa, Calle D-4
Santa Teresa, Col D-5
Santiago Bascuñana, Calle E-2
Santiago Maganto, Calle D-2
Santo Domingo de Silos, Calle C-4, C-5
Santo Domingo, Calle C-5
Saturno, Calle E-4, F-4
Segundo Mata, Calle E-3
Severo María Agustín, Calle D-3
Sevilla, Calle C-5
Sierra Ovejero, Calle D-4
Sierra Ovejero, Trva D-4
Siete Picos, Calle C-4, C-5
Sil, Calle D-2, D-3
Sofía Julia, Calle C-5
Solaire, Calle D-2
Solana, Calle D-2
Somosierra, Calle D-1
Somosierra, Trva D-1
Suecia, Calle E-5
Suecia, Trva E-5
Suiza, Calle F-4
Sur, Psaje C-4

Tabernillas, Calle B-5
Tahona, Calle B-5
Tahona, Trva B-5
Tajo, Calle E-3
Talgo, Avda F-3, F-4
Teatro, Calle C-2
Tenerías, Calle B-5
Tierra, Calle C-5
Tomás Bretón, Calle C-2
Tomás Pierri, Calle B-6
Topacio, Calle E-4, E-5
Tubo, Calle F-6, G-6
Turquesa, Calle E-4

Universidad, Calle D-6
Urano, Calle E-4, F-4
Urraca, Vreda A-5

Vaguada Cerro de los Gamo, Avda C-1, C-2, C-3, D-3
Valdemoro, Calle D-4
Valdenigriales, Cmno C-5, D-5
Valdeolmos, Calle D-4
Valencia, Calle C-5, C-6
Valentín Robledo, Calle C-3
Vázquez del Saz, Calle E-4
Venus, Calle F-4
Vergel, Calle E-4
Vía Láctea, Calle E-4, F-4
Vicente Aleixandre, Calle B-6
Vicente Bascuñana, Calle E-2
Vicente Muñoz, Calle C-5
Víctimas del Terrorismo, Rtda E-5, F-5
Viejo de Húmera, Cmno D-6, E-6, F-6
Viejo de Madrid, Cmno C-6
Viena, Calle F-5
Viento, Cllon B-5
Villa Espiga, Cllon C-5
Violeta, Calle C-5
Virgen de Fátima, Calle C-6
Visitación Bascuñana, Calle E-2, E-3
Vivero, Calle B-4

Zafiro, Calle E-4, E-5



XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

Calle delas Arizónicas

Ca
lle

Vo
ltu

rn
o

Ca
lle

Pa
jar

es

Calle Pajares

Calle Pajares

AviaM-40

Pque de ForestalAdolfo Suárez

PqueFore sta l de
M

ontegancedo

Pque Fo
res

tal
de

Mo
nte

ga
nc

ed
o

CallePinar

de Somosaguas

Pque Forestal

de Montegancedo

Av
da

de
l

Ce
rro

Calle Solano
Calle Solano

Calle Solano

Calle
Solano

Avia
M-40

Finca
San

José

Calle de

Bitácora

Calle

de Estribor

Calle de
Sotavento

Calle de

la Proa

Calle Pinar
de Somosaguas

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-
50

2

Calle Prado del Rey

Calle de

la Proa

Pa
se

o d
e

los
La

go
s

Avda Luis García Cereceda

Avda Luis García Cereceda

Calle
de Driza

Calle

de
Bitácora

P q
ue

Fo
r e

sta
l

de
Mo

nt
eg

an
ce

do

Calle de
Sotavento

Avia

M
-40

Calle
Mirlo

Calle

Monzón

Calle Pinar de Somosaguas

Calle

Acacia

Paseo de

los Lagos

Calle
Paja

res

Ca
lle

So
lan

o

Pa
se

ode
los

La
go

s

Calle
Cierzo

Paseo de

los Lagos

Avda Prado

Largo

Pque Forestal de
Montegancedo

Pque Forestal de Montegancedo

Paseo de los Lagos

Calle

Pamplona

AvdaRoque Nublo

Calle Abedul

CtraM-502

Ca
lle

 Á
lav

a

Calle Ébano

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Calle 
Roble

Calle 
Sauce

CtraM-501

Calle 
Pino

Calle

Solano

Calle 
Asturias

Ctra
M

-503

Paseo de
los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos
Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de losLagos

Paseo del Río

Calle

Ála
mo

Calle 
Huesca

Calle
Curva

Calle José

Navarro
Rever

ter

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Avda
Monte

Alina

Ctra

M-503

Calle 

Melill
a

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos
Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Cm
no

 
Al

co
rcó

n

Calle 

Ávila

Calle
 

Ten
erif

e

Avia M-40
Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Calle 

Navarra

Ca
lle

 
Al

isi
os

Calle 

Ceuta

Calle

San Sebastiá
n

Crril de

los Majuelos

Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511)

Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511)
Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511)

Ca
lle

Mist
ral

Calle
de

Babor

Calle

Te
rra

l

Calle Timón

Ca
lle

 
Ba

rlo
ve

nt
o

Calle 
Vizca

ya

Calle
Cierzo

Calle 

León

Avda
del Club

Calle

Encina

Calle Prado
del Rey

Ca
lle

 
Ba

rlo
ve

nt
o

Paseo
de

la
Finca

Calle de

Sotavento

Ctra M-501

Ctra Boadilla-La Paz (M-513)

Calle
 

Aquilón

Pq
ue

Sa
n J

ua
n

de
la

Cr
uz

Calle
de

la
Brú jula

Calle
Ana

M
ariscal

Paseo
Club

Deportivo

Calle

Siroco

Paseo

de
los Lagos

Calle Orense

Calle Orense

Calle Orense

Calle Orense

Calle Orense

Pa
se

o 
de

 
la 

Fin
ca

Calle
Transversal 2

Pa
se

o d
e los

La
go

s

Paseo de los Lagos
Paseo de losLagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseode
los

Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Ctra
M-503

Ctra M-503
Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Ct
ra

Bo
ad

illa
-L

a
Pa

z (
M

-5
13

)

Ctra

M-501

Ct
ra

Boad
illa-

LaPaz(M-513)

Calle

Segovia

Calle

de
la

Es
e

Paseo

Club

Deportivo

Calle
Ver ita s

Via
Se

rvi
cio

M-
40

/R
eta

ma
re

s

Calle
José Isbert

Paseo
Club Deportivo

Calle Ancla

Ca
lle Charquía

Pq
ue

Pa
se

o d
el

Rí
o

Cmno

Alcorcón

Paseo 
del 

Hontanar

Ctra

M-502

Calle 

Tramontana

Calle

Transversal

1

Avda

Luis

García
Cereceda

Calle
Fernando

Rey

Paseo

de

la

Finca

Paseo
Club

Deportivo

Av
ia 

M-
40

Av
ia 

M-
40

Calle

Abrego

Calle 

Palencia

Avda

de Juan Antonio

Sa
m

ar
an

ch
To

rel
lo

Calle 

Ciudad 

Real

Lugar

Retamares

Avda
de

Juan
Antonio

Sam
aranch

Torello

Calle 

Cáceres

Avda
Luis

García

Cereceda

Calle

Toledo

Ctra

Boadilla-La

Paz

(M-513)

Calle 

Valladolid

Calle
de la Chopera

Cñada
de

la
Carrera

Sector

Oeste

Calle Blanca Paloma

Avda Luis
García

Cereceda

Via
 S

erv
ici

o M
-40

/R
eta

ma
res

Calle de
Siete

Cerros

Via
 S

erv
ici

o
M-

40
/M

on
teg

an
ce

do

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Calle Retama Calle Retama

Calle Guipúzcoa

Calle Guipúzcoa

Calle Zamora

Calle Zamora

Calle Salamanca

Calle Salamanca

Via

Servicio
M-40

/Mont
ega

nce
do

Calle Santander

Calle Santander

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avda M
onte

Alina

Avda Monte Alina

Ctra

Boad
illa

-La

Paz

(M
-51

3)

Calle Virgilio

Calle Virgilio

Calle Saliente

Ca
lle

Sa
lie

nte

Calle
Poniente

CallePoniente

Avia M-40

Calle Prado de la Bodega
Calle Prado de la Bodega

Avda de Monte Gancedo

Avda de Monte Gancedo

Cmno
de

Bo
ad

illa
de

l M
on

te
Cm

no
de

Bo
ad

illa
de

lM
on

te

Calle Oviedo

Calle Oviedo

Calle Oviedo

Cmno de lasHigueras

Cmno de las Higueras

Cm
no

de
las

Hi
gu

er
as

Ca
lle

 E
dg

ar
 N

ev
ille

Calle Edgar Neville

Calle Edgar Neville

Calle Badajoz

Calle Badajoz

Calle Badajoz

Calle Pontevedra

Calle Pontevedra

Calle Pontevedra

Av
da

de
Ju

an
An

ton
io

Sa
ma

ra
nc

h T
or

ell
o

Av
da

de
Ju

an
An

ton
io

Sa
mara

nc
h To

rel
lo

Pque Paseo del Río

Pque
Paseo del Río

Pque Paseo del Río

Avia
M-40

Avia M-40

Av
ia

M-
40

Avia M-40

Av
da

Pr
ad

o
La

rg
o

Avda Prado Largo

Avda Prado Largo

Calle Burgos

Calle Burgos

Calle Burgos

Calle Burgos

Calle Burgos

Paseo del Río

Paseo del Río

Pa
se

o
de

l R
ío

Paseo del Río

Paseo del Río

Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511) Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511) Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511)

Cñada de la Carrera

Cñada de la Carrera

Cñada de la Carrera

Cñada de la

Carrera

Cñada dela Carrera

Calle Prado
del Rey

Paseo de

la Finca

Paseo de

la Finca

Paseode

la

Finca

M-513

M-513

M-513

M-513

M-513

M-513

M-513

M-
502

M-
502

M-
502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-511
M-511

M-511 M-511
M-501

M-501

M-502
M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-503

M-503

M-511

M-511

M-40

M-40

Término
municipal
de Madrid

Término municipal
de Boadilla
del Monte

Término
municipal de

Alcorcón

01-001

01-006

01-012

01-018

01-019

01-020

01-022

01-023

01-027

01-028

01-030

01-031

01-032

01-033

Pozuelo de
Alarcón

Arroyo
Meaques

Húmera-Somosaguas

Monteclaro-
La Cabaña

Somosaguas
Sur

Somosaguas
Centro

Pozuelo Oeste

Ciudad
del Cine

Retamares

Cocheras

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

428.000

428.000

429.000

429.000

430.000

430.000

431.000

431.000

432.000

432.000

4.
47

2.
00

0

4.
47

2.
00

0

4.
47

3.
00

0

4.
47

3.
00

0

4.
47

4.
00

0

4.
47

4.
00

0

4.
47

5.
00

0

4.
47

5.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Los Ángeles

Pozuelo de
Alarcón

Arroyo
Meaques

Húmera-
Somosaguas

Monteclaro-
La Cabaña

Callejero municipal de Pozuelo de Alarcón (3 de 4)
Índice de calles

Mapa III

Abedul, Calle A-1
Abrego, Calle G-4, H-4
Acacia, Calle A-1
Álamo, Calle B-2
Álava, Calle B-2
Alcorcón, Cmno D-3, E-3, F-1
Alisios, Calle H-4
Ana Mariscal, Calle H-6
Ancla, Calle H-2
Aquilón, Calle H-3, H-4
Arizónicas, Calle G-1
Asturias, Calle D-3
Ávila, Calle D-3

Babor, Calle G-1, H-1, H-2
Badajoz, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3
Barlovento, Calle H-1, H-2
Bitácora, Calle H-1, H-2
Blanca Paloma, Calle H-2, H-3
Boadilla del Monte, Cmno C-2, D-1, D-2
Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-5, Ctra C-6, D-5, D-6, E-5, F-5, G-5, H-5
Boadilla-La Paz (M-513), Ctra A-2, B-1, B-2, C-1, D-1
Brújula, Calle H-1, H-2
Burgos, Calle C-1, C-2, D-2, D-3

Cáceres, Calle B-2, C-2
Carrera Sector Oeste, Cñad B-1, C-1
Carrera, Cñad C-1, C-2, D-2, D-3, E-3
Castaño, Calle A-1
Cerro, Avda G-1
Ceuta, Calle B-2
Charquía, Calle H-1
Chopera, Calle G-1, H-1
Cierzo, Calle H-4
Ciudad Real, Calle B-2
Club Deportivo, Paseo F-1, G-1, G-2, H-2
Club, Avda A-1
Curva, Calle H-1

Driza, Calle G-1, H-1

Ébano, Calle A-1
Edgar Neville, Calle G-5, G-6, H-6
Encina, Calle A-2, B-2
Ese, Calle G-1, H-1
Estribor, Calle G-1

Fernando Rey, Calle H-5, H-6
Finca, Paseo F-4, G-3, G-4, H-2, H-3
Forestal Adolfo Suárez, Pque F-1
Forestal de Montegancedo, Pque B-4, C-3, C-4, C-5, D-4

Guipúzcoa, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3

Higueras, Cmno D-1, E-1
Hontanar, Paseo G-3, G-4
Huesca, Calle C-3

José Isbert, Calle H-6
José Navarro Reverter, Calle D-1
Juan Antonio Samaranch, Avda E-1, E-2, E-3, F-1

Lagos, Paseo E-2, E-3, E-4, F-2, F-3, F-4, G-2, G-3
León, Calle C-2
Lope de Vega, Calle E-1
Luis García Cereceda, Avda E-3, E-4, F-4, G-4, H-4

M-40, Avia C-1, C-2, C-4, C-5, C-6, D-2, D-3, D-4
M-501, Ctra C-5, C-6, D-5, D-6
M-502, Ctra F-1, G-1, G-2, H-2
M-503, Ctra C-1, E-1, F-1
Majuelos, Crril C-1, D-1
Melilla, Calle B-2, C-2
Mirlo, Calle H-1
Mistral, Calle G-3, G-4
Monte Alina, Avda B-1, B-2
Monte Gancedo, Avda B-2, B-3, C-3
Monzón, Calle H-3

Navarra, Calle C-2, C-3

Orense, Calle C-2, C-3, D-3
Oviedo, Calle B-2, C-2, C-3

Pajares, Calle G-1, H-1
Palencia, Calle C-2
Pamplona, Calle C-3
Paseo del Río, Pque E-2, F-1, F-2, G-2, G-3
Pinar de Somosaguas, Calle H-2
Pino, Calle A-1
Pinos (Somosaguas), Calle H-1
Poniente, Calle A-1, B-1, B-2
Pontevedra, Calle B-1, B-2, C-2, C-3, D-3
Prado de la Bodega, Calle G-1, H-1
Prado del Rey, Calle H-3
Prado Largo, Avda A-1, A-2, B-2
Proa, Calle G-1, G-2, H-2

Retama, Calle E-4
Retamares, Lugar E-5, F-5
Río, Paseo F-1, F-2, G-1, G-2
Roble, Calle A-1
Roque Nublo, Avda H-2

Salamanca, Calle B-2, C-2
Saliente, Calle B-1
San José, Finca E-2
San Juan de la Cruz, Pque E-1
San Sebastián, Calle B-2
Santander, Calle B-2, C-1, C-2
Sauce, Calle A-2, B-2
Segovia, Calle D-3
Servicio M-40/Monteganced, Via C-4, C-5, D-3, D-4
Servicio M-40/Retamares, Via C-5, D-4, D-5
Siete Cerros, Calle H-1
Siroco, Calle H-3, H-4
Solano, Calle G-3, H-3
Sotavento, Calle G-1, H-1, H-2

Tenerife, Calle C-2
Terral, Calle H-4
Timón, Calle H-1
Toledo, Calle B-2
Tramontana, Calle H-4
Transversal 1, Calle B-1
Transversal 2, Calle B-1

Valladolid, Calle C-2, C-3, D-2
Veritas, Calle H-2, H-3
Virgilio, Calle G-6, H-6
Vizcaya, Calle D-3
Volturno, Calle H-4

Zamora, Calle C-2, C-3



"G

®v

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

XML

Ca
lle

Vo
ltu

rn
o

Calle delas Arizónicas

AviaM-40

Pque de ForestalAdolfo Suárez

Avda Roque
Nublo

Calle Mirlo

Calle Mirlo

Avda Roque
Nublo

Avda Roque

Nublo

Calle Pinar

de Somosaguas

Calle Solano

Calle Solano Calle Solano

Calle Pinar
de Somosaguas

Calle Prado del Rey

Calle Prado del Rey

Finca
San

José

Calle de

Bitácora

Calle

de Estribor

Callede
Sotavento

Calle de

la Proa

Cm
no

de
Húm

era

Cmno
de Húmera

Cmno de Húmera

Cmno de Húmera

Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511)

Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511)
Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511)

Av
da

 de
l

Ce
rro

Calle de

la Proa

CtraM-502

Avda Radio y Televisión

Avda Radio y Televisión

Calle
Huelva

Calle

de Driza

Calle
de Bitácora

Avda

Ro
qu

e

Nublo

Avda

Montecillo

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Calle de
Sotavento

Av
da

Mo
nte

cill
o

Ca lle
Monte

Bajo

Calle Monte Bajo

Ca
lle

Ba
rlo

ve
nt

o

Calle
Mistral

Calle Pinar de Somosaguas

Calle

Castellón

Calle
Turpial

Calle Lope

de Vega

Paseo de

la Finca

Calle
Paja

res

Ctra

M-501

Cm
no

 V
iej

o
de

 H
úm

er
a

Pase
o d

e

los
 La

gos

Calle Mirlo

Calle

Gerona

Paseo de los Lagos

Calle

Canario

Calle

Albacete

Av
da

Iglesia

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M
-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Ctra M-502

Calle
Murcia

Calle
Teruel

Calle

Zamora

Calle Francisco

González Leal

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Av
ia 

M-
40

Paseo de
los Lagos

Calle

Tarragona

Calle Palmas

AviaM-40

Calle Galgo

Calle Galgo

Calle 
Asturias

Calle

Guadalajara

Calle Cuenca

Paseo de los Lagos

Calle Soria

Calle Zafra

Pq
ue

Fo
re

sta
l

de
M

on
te

ga
nc

ed
o

Calle 
Dalí

Calle Málaga

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos
Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo del Río

Calle 
Granada

Calle
Curva

Pq
ue

Co
nc

eja
l

Álv
ar

o S
po

tto
rn

o

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de losLagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Calle

Logroño

Avda dela Carrera

Avda 
Rodajos

Calle Cerezo
de Húmera

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos
Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

CtraBoadilla-Carabanchel

(M-511)

Calle 

Ávila

Calle Jos
é

Navarro

Reve
rte

r

Ca
lle

 
Al

isi
os

Paseo de los La
go

s

Cm
no

Al
co

rc
ón

Ca
lle

Cardencha

Calle 
Barcelona

Crril de

los Majuelos

Ca
lle

Mistr
al

Calle
de

Babor

Calle

Te
rra

l

Calle

Búho

Calle Timón

CtraM-503

Ca
lle

 
Ba

rlo
ve

nt
o

Calle

Vizca
ya

Calle

Codorniz

Calle 
Zaragoza

Calle 
Albacete

Avda de la Carrera

Calle
Cierzo

Avda 
Ángeles

Ca
lle

 
Ba

rlo
ve

nt
o

Paseo
de

la

Finca

Avda Radio

y Televisión

Calle de
Sotavento

Calle Volturno

Calle

Almería

Calle Guadalupe

Muñoz Sam
pedro

Calle 

Lérida

Calle 

Pontevedra

Calle
 

Aqui
lón

Avia
M-40

Avia M-40

Av
ia

M-
40

Avia M-40

Pase
o

de
la

Finc
a

Calle
de

la
Br újul a

Paseo de los Lagos

Av
ia

M-40

Calle

Plasencia

Calle
Ana

M
ariscal

Calle Cruz de
la

At
ala

ya

Paseo
Club

Deportivo

Pq
ue

Sa
n Ju

an
de

la
Cr

uz

Calle Prado del Rey

Ctra M-502
Paseo

de
los Lagos

Calle Orense

Calle Orense

Calle José Ribera

Ca
lle

Do
cto

r
Ra

so

Paseo de la Casa de Campo

Calle

Mo
nz

ón

Calle

Alicante

Calle
Herrerillo

Calle

Pe
ña

lba

Calle 
Zurbarán

Avia
M

-40

Pase
o de los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos
Paseo de losLagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Paseode

los Lagos

Paseo de los Lagos

Ct
ra

Ar
av

ac
a 

(M
-5

08
)

Calle

Vi
sta

Al
eg

re

Ctra

M-501

Calle 

Valladolid

Calle

Jaén

Calle

Co
rz

o

Ctra M-502

Calle

Córdoba

Ctra M-502
Calle

Segovia

Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503 Ctra M-503

Ctra M-503

Calle

de
la

Es
e

Calle
Fuente

Ctra
Boadilla-La

Paz
(M-513)

Paseo

Club

Deportivo

Ca
lle

de

los

Aceres

Calle 
Trujillo

Calle

Guarda

Paseo 
del 

Príncipe

Ca
lle

Ve
rit

as

Calle
Mérida

Calle

Evaristo

Cerezo

Calle

So
lan

o

Calle 
Extremadura

Calle

Siroco

Paseo
Club Deportivo

Calle

Pinos

(Somosaguas)

Ctra

de

Húmera

Calle Mariposa

Ca
lle Charquía

Calle
Pío

Milla
Andrés

Calle

Cierzo

Pq
ue

Pa
se

od
el

Rí
o

Cmno

Alcorcón

Paseo 
del 

Hontanar

Calle

M
urillo

Call e

Alondra

Ca lle
Fernando

Rey

Paseo

de

la

Finca

Calle 
Luis 

Buñuel

Paseo
Club

Deportivo

Calle Juan

de Orduña

Calle Gato

Calle
Ancla

Ca
lle

Ta
lav

er
a

Calle 

Tramontana

Calle

Abrego

Calle

Caballo

Calle 
Francisco 

de 
Goya

Calle

Vitoria

Calle

Tórtola

Calle

del

Arroyo

Ca
lle

Co
rzo

Calle 

Manuel 

Roses

Ct
ra

Ar
av

ac
a 

(M
-5

08
)

Avda
de Juan Antonio

Sa
m

ar
an

ch
To

rel
lo

Lugar

Retamares

Avda
de

Juan
Antonio

Sam
aranch

Torello

Calle
Bilbao

Avda
Luis

García

Cereceda

Ca
lle

Fa
isá

n

Avda

Ángeles
Calle

Perdiz

Avda 
de 

Casablanca

Calle
de la Chopera

Calle Blanca Paloma

Avda Luis
García

Cereceda

Via
 S

erv
ici

o M
-40

/R
eta

ma
res

Calle Retama Calle Retama

Calle José
Isbert

Avda Rodajos

Avda Rodajos

Calle Ciervo
Calle Ciervo

Via

Servicio

M-40
/Mont

ega
nce

do

Calle
Diego

de
Ve

láz
qu

ez

Avia M-40

Calle Monte Alto

Calle

Mon
te

Alto

Avda Ángeles

Avda Ángeles

Calle Picasso

Calle Picasso

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Ctra
Boadilla-Carabanchel

(M-511)

Ct
ra

Ar
av

ac
a (

M-
50

8)

Ctra
Aravaca (M

-508)

Cmno
de

Bo
ad

illa
de

l M
on

te
Cm

no
de

Bo
ad

illa
de

l M
on

te

Avda Campo AvdaCampo

Calle Pajares

Calle Pajares

Calle Prado de la Bodega
Calle Prado de la Bodega

Calle Burgos

Calle Burgos

Calle Burgos

Pque Arroyo Meaques

PqueArroyoMeaques

Pq
ue

Ci
ud

ad

de la Imagen

Pq
ue

Ciud
ad

de la Imagen

Calle Grillo

Calle
Grillo

Avia M-40

Calle Virgilio

Calle Virgilio

Calle Virgilio

CalleAvutarda

Calle Avutarda

Cmno de las Higueras

Cmno de las Higueras

Cm
no

de
las

Hi
gu

er
as

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Avia M-40

Ca
lle

Ed
ga

rN
ev

ille

Calle Edgar Neville

Calle Edgar Neville

Calle de Siete Cerros

Calle de Siete Cerros

Av
da

de
Ju

an
An

ton
io

Sa
ma

ra
nc

hT
ore

llo

Av
da

de
Ju

an
An

ton
io

Sa
mara

nc
h To

rel
lo

Pque Paseo del Río

Pque
Paseo del Río

Pque Paseo del Río

Cñada de la Carrera

Cñada de la Carrera

Cñada de la Carrera

Cñada de la Carrera

Paseo del Río

Paseo del Río

Pa
se

o
de

lR
í o

Paseo del Río

Paseo del Río

Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511) Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511) Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511) Ctra Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-511)

Avda de
la Carrera

Avda LuisGarcía Cereceda

Pa
se

o d
e

la 
Fin

ca

Avda LuisGarcía Cereceda

Paseo de

la Finca

Avda
Ángeles

Ct
ra

Aravaca

(M-508)

M-508

M-508

M-
508

M-
508

M-508

M-508

M-508

M-
513

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-511

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502
M-502

M-511

M-511

M-511

M-511

M-511

M-511M-511

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-502

M-511

M-502

M-502M-503

M-503

M-502

M-502

M-511

M-511

M-40

Término
municipal
de Madrid

Término
municipal

de Alcorcón

Plaza Francisco
González

Plaza
Daniel Segovia

Plaza Juan
Mariné

01-001

01-006

01-012

01-016

01-018

01-019

01-022

01-023

01-027

01-028

01-029

01-030

01-031

01-032

01-033

01-034

01-035

Los Ángeles

Pozuelo de
Alarcón

Arroyo
Meaques

Húmera-Somosaguas

Monteclaro-
La Cabaña

Prado de
la Vega

Colonia de
los Ángeles

Prado del Rey

Somosaguas
Sur

Somosaguas
Centro

Pozuelo Oeste

Ciudad de
la Imagen

José Isbert

Ciudad
del Cine

Retamares

Cocheras

Centro
de Salud
Somosaguas

Hospital
Quirón
Madrid

A B C D E F G H

6

5

4

3

2

1

430.000

430.000

431.000

431.000

432.000

432.000

433.000

433.000

434.000

434.000

4.
47

2.
00

0

4.
47

2.
00

0

4.
47

3.
00

0

4.
47

3.
00

0

4.
47

4.
00

0

4.
47

4.
00

0

4.
47

5.
00

0

4.
47

5.
00

0

0 100 200 300 400
Metros

Fe
ch

a 
de

 re
fe

re
nc

ia
: 3

1 
de

 d
ic

ie
m

br
e 

de
 2

02
4

Madrid

Toledo

Ávila

Segovia

Guadalajara

Cuenca

Valladolid

Los Ángeles

Pozuelo de
Alarcón

Arroyo
Meaques

Húmera-
Somosaguas

Monteclaro-
La Cabaña

Callejero municipal de Pozuelo de Alarcón (4 de 4)
Índice de calles

Mapa IV

Abrego, Calle D-4, E-4
Aceres, Calle F-1
Albacete, Calle G-4, H-4
Alcorcón, Cmno A-3, B-3, C-1
Alicante, Calle H-4, H-5
Alisios, Calle E-4
Almería, Calle H-4, H-5
Alondra, Calle G-3
Ana Mariscal, Calle E-6
Ancla, Calle E-2, F-2
Ángeles, Avda G-3, G-4, G-5, H-5
Aquilón, Calle E-3, E-4
Aravaca (M-508), Ctra F-1, F-2, F-3
Arizónicas, Calle D-1
Arroyo Meaques, Pque F-5, G-5
Arroyo, Calle F-1
Asturias, Calle A-3
Ávila, Calle A-3
Avutarda, Calle G-1, G-2

Babor, Calle E-1, E-2
Barcelona, Calle G-4, H-4
Barlovento, Calle E-1, E-2
Bilbao, Calle G-4
Bitácora, Calle E-1, E-2
Blanca Paloma, Calle E-2, E-3, F-2
Boadilla del Monte, Cmno A-1, A-2
Boadilla-Carabanchel (M-5, Ctra A-5, A-6, B-5, C-5, D-5, E-5, F-5, G-5
Boadilla-La Paz (M-513), Ctra A-1
Brújula, Calle E-1, E-2
Búho, Calle F-1, G-1
Burgos, Calle A-2, A-3

Caballo, Calle F-2, G-2
Campo, Avda F-2, G-1, G-2
Canario, Calle G-2
Cardencha, Calle G-6, H-6
Carrera, Avda F-4, F-5, G-5
Carrera, Cñad A-2, A-3, B-3
Casa de Campo, Paseo F-3, G-3
Casablanca, Avda F-4, F-5
Castellón, Calle G-5
Cerezo de Húmera, Calle F-1, G-1
Cerro, Avda E-1
Charquía, Calle E-1
Chopera, Calle D-1, E-1
Ciervo, Calle F-2, G-2
Cierzo, Calle E-4, F-4
Ciudad de la Imagen, Pque G-5, G-6, H-5
Club Deportivo, Paseo C-1, D-1, D-2, E-2
Codorniz, Calle F-1
Concejal Álvaro Spottorn, Pque F-1
Córdoba, Calle H-5
Corzo, Calle G-2, G-3
Cruz de la Atalaya, Calle F-1, G-1
Cuenca, Calle G-4
Curva, Calle E-1

Dalí, Calle G-4
Daniel Segovia, Plaza G-4
Diego de Velázquez, Calle F-5, G-5
Doctor Raso, Calle F-1, G-1
Driza, Calle E-1

Edgar Neville, Calle D-5, D-6, E-6
Ese, Calle D-1, E-1
Estribor, Calle D-1, E-1
Evaristo Cerezo, Calle G-4, G-5, H-4
Extremadura, Calle G-3

Faisán, Calle F-2
Fernando Rey, Calle E-5, E-6
Finca, Paseo C-4, D-3, D-4, E-2, E-3
Forestal Adolfo Suárez, Pque C-1
Forestal de Montegancedo, Pque A-4
Francisco de Goya, Calle F-4, F-5
Francisco González Leal, Calle H-5
Francisco González, Plaza H-5
Fuente, Calle H-1

Galgo, Calle F-2, G-2
Gato, Calle F-2, G-2
Gerona, Calle G-4
Granada, Calle H-5
Grillo, Calle F-1, G-1, G-2
Guadalajara, Calle G-4
Guadalupe Muñoz Sampedro, Calle G-5, G-6
Guarda, Calle G-1

Herrerillo, Calle G-3
Higueras, Cmno A-1, B-1
Hogar Don Orione, Rtda G-4
Hontanar, Paseo D-4
Huelva, Calle G-4
Húmera, Cmno G-3, G-4, H-4, H-5
Húmera, Ctra F-1

Iglesia, Avda G-1

Jaén, Calle H-5
José Isbert, Calle E-6, F-6
José Navarro Reverter, Calle A-1
José Ribera, Calle F-5, G-5
Juan Antonio Samaranch, Avda B-2, B-3, C-1, C-2
Juan de Orduña, Calle F-6, G-6
Juan Mariné, Plaza F-5, F-6, G-5, G-6

Lagos, Paseo B-2, B-3, B-4, C-2, C-3, C-4, D-2, D-3
Lérida, Calle G-4, G-5, H-4
Logroño, Calle G-4
Lope de Vega, Calle B-1
Luis Buñuel, Calle F-5, F-6, G-5
Luis García Cereceda, Avda B-3, B-4, C-4, D-4, E-4, F-4

M-40, Avia A-1, A-2, A-4, A-5, A-6, B-2, B-3, B-4
M-501, Ctra A-5, A-6
M-502, Ctra C-1, D-1, D-2, E-2, F-2, F-3, F-4, G-4
M-503, Ctra B-1, C-1
Majuelos, Crril A-1
Málaga, Calle H-5
Manuel Roses, Calle G-4, H-4
Mariposa, Calle F-2, G-2
Mérida, Calle G-3, G-4
Mirlo, Calle E-1, F-1
Mistral, Calle D-3, D-4, E-3, E-4
Monte Alto, Calle G-1, H-1
Monte Bajo, Calle G-1, H-1
Montecillo, Avda G-1, H-1
Monzón, Calle F-3
Murcia, Calle G-4
Murillo, Calle F-4, F-5

Orense, Calle A-2, A-3
Oviedo, Calle A-3

Pajares, Calle D-1, E-1
Palmas, Calle G-4
Pamplona, Calle A-3
Paseo del Río, Pque B-2, C-1, C-2, D-2, D-3
Peñalba, Calle F-2, F-3
Perdiz, Calle G-3
Picasso, Calle G-3, G-4
Pinar de Somosaguas, Calle E-2, F-2
Pinos (Somosaguas), Calle F-1, F-2
Pío Milla Andrés, Calle G-4, G-5, H-5
Plasencia, Calle G-3, G-4
Pontevedra, Calle A-3
Prado de la Bodega, Calle D-1, E-1, F-1
Prado del Rey, Calle E-3, F-3
Príncipe, Paseo F-5, F-6
Proa, Calle D-1, D-2, E-2

Radio y Televisión, Avda F-3, F-4, G-4
Retama, Calle B-4, C-4
Retamares, Lugar C-5
Río, Paseo C-1, C-2, D-1, D-2
Rodajos, Avda F-3, G-3
Roque Nublo, Avda F-2

San José, Finca B-2
San Juan de la Cruz, Pque B-1, C-1
Segovia, Calle A-3
Servicio M-40/Monteganced, Via A-4, A-5, B-3, B-4
Servicio M-40/Retamares, Via A-4, A-5
Siete Cerros, Calle E-1, F-1, F-2
Siroco, Calle E-3, F-3, F-4
Solano, Calle D-3, E-3, F-3
Soria, Calle G-4
Sotavento, Calle D-1, D-2, E-1, E-2

Talavera, Calle F-1
Tarragona, Calle H-4
Terral, Calle E-4
Teruel, Calle H-4
Timón, Calle E-1
Tórtola, Calle G-2, G-3
Tramontana, Calle E-4, F-4
Trujillo, Calle G-4
Turpial, Calle G-2

Valladolid, Calle A-2, A-3
Veritas, Calle F-2, F-3
Viejo de Húmera, Cmno F-1
Virgilio, Calle E-6, F-6
Vista Alegre, Calle F-2, F-3
Vitoria, Calle G-4
Vizcaya, Calle A-3
Volturno, Calle E-4

Zafra, Calle G-4
Zamora, Calle A-2
Zaragoza, Calle G-4, H-4
Zurbarán, Calle F-5, G-5


